,Hﬁa\Master

A Universal Cleaning Concepts Company @

DISTRIBUTOR MASTER PRICE LIST
Effective May 11, 2026
Confidential - Do Not Distribute

Part No. Description
000-001-010 BAG HOLDER ASSY TREADMASTER
000-001-014 ADAPTER, BAG HOLDER FOR TREADMASTER
000-001-026 ADAPTER, 4.7 CDS EXHAUST COATED 1997
000-001-042 ADAPTER, BLOWER OUTLET COATED 4.8
000-001-134 ADAPTER, 2.5" TANK X 90° BLWR HOSE CAST
000-001-135 ADAPTER, 3.0" TANK X 90° BLWR HOSE CAST
000-001-154 ADAPTER, GP TO CHEM PUMP S/S 4.0 GAL
000-001-176 ADAPTER, URT INLET w/ 85RMT CTD
000-001-191 ADAPTER, EXHAUST TURN DOWN DEFLECTOR - CTD
000-001-610 ADAPTER, 2.5" GD BLOWER OUTLET - COATED
000-001-867 ADAPTER, BLOWER EXHAUST SV
000-001-872 ADAPTER, BLOWER INLET 3" CAST
000-005-012 BALL, 0.500 DIA S/S

000-005-013 FLOAT, 4 X 5 POLY

000-008-007 BEARING, SPUR GEARBOX NTA 1625
000-008-008 BEARING, SPUR GEARBOX TRA 1625
000-008-011 BEARING, CDS CLUTCH FARM LINE FAFNIR
000-008-012 BEARING, SPUR GEARBOX NIECE 16
000-008-020 BEARING, 1-3/16 BORE 4.8 PILLOW BLOCK
000-008-041 BEARING, H/S GEARBOX 6205-2NSE
000-008-053 BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK PERMANATE LUBE
000-008-054 BEARING, FACE FLANGE 3/4 NYLON SPHERICAL BALL
000-008-055 BEARING, TENSION BLOCK HOSE REEL
000-010-027 BELT, ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT CTS450
000-010-052 BELT, 4.8 CDS POLYCHAIN GT

000-010-053 BELT, 2000 FORD CDS DRIVE 060637
000-010-065 BELT, 9345 PUMP DRIVE

000-010-118 BELT, K061145

000-010-123 BELT, 9400HD EPDM 40 A-SECTION
000-010-125 BELT, 9440HD

000-010-128 BELT, HD9330 GREEN BACK




000-010-130
000-010-131
000-010-134
000-010-139
000-010-141
000-010-142
000-012-004
000-013-002
000-015-002
000-015-024
000-015-1159
000-015-1199
000-015-1207
000-015-1239
000-015-1302
000-015-1303
000-015-1308
000-015-1309
000-015-1310
000-015-1311
000-015-1331
000-015-1369
000-015-1371
000-015-1374
000-015-1375
000-015-1384
000-015-1471
000-015-1477
000-015-320
000-015-745
000-015-879
000-015-880
000-015-908
000-015-927
000-015-938
000-015-941
000-015-971
000-015-979
000-015-990
000-016-063
000-016-064
000-016-065
000-016-066

BELT, 4L730 4L X 73"

BELT, 3VX450 SUPER HC V

BELT, ALTERNATOR PSI (P/N 33000312)
BELT, CDS 800-21 POLYCHAIN-GT

BELT, CHEVY 2021+ ALL SV V8; ALL SV V6’S W/150 AMP ALTERNATOR

BELT, CHEVY 2021+ ALL SV V6 W/105 AMP ALTERNATOR
BLOCK, 1/4-20 STUD 150AMP 1 POST TERMINAL
BOX, PLENUM WELDED

BRACKET, IDLER CAST CDS FRONT END
BRACKET, SHELF MOUNT

BRACKET, HX MOUNTING COATED CDS

BRACKET, REAR BASE S/S

BRACKET, HEAD STABILIZER - CTD

BRACKET, FEET BLOWER TUTHILL 3006

BRACKET, HX PLENUM TOP BACKING

BRACKET, HX PLENUM SIDE BACKING

BRACKET, SPRAY MANIFOLD

BRACKET, SPRAY MANIFOLD LEFT

BRACKET, SPRAY MANIFOLD RIGHT

BRACKET, VALVE HANGER EVO 2"

BRACKET, CHECK VALVE APO

BRACKET, OTWW TANK BOTTOM CTD

BRACKET, OTWW TANK TOP CTD

BRACKET, BASE STABIL - CTD E04

BRACKET, CREVIS TOOL MTG CTD E04

BRACKET, VALVE HANGER EVO 1.5"

BRACKET, OIL FILL TUBE/DIPSTICK UPPER SUPPORT CH2021+ V6
BRACKET, FEET BLOWER GD 4M

BRACKET, SLIDING EXTENSION ARMS TREADMASTER
BRACKET, AFTER BURNER MNT SADDLE F
BRACKET, IDLER CASTING FRONT 2003+ CH
BRACKET, 2003+ CHEVY IDLER CASTING REAR
BRACKET, DURAFLOW SUPPORT FAB

BRACKET, PUMP MOUNT CDS CTD

BRACKET, WATER BOX MOUNTING 4 GALLON CTD
BRACKET, IDLER PULLEY TENSIONER CO
BRACKET, COOLANT HEAT EXCHANGER UN
BRACKET, REEL MOUNT COATED

BRACKET, PUMP MOUNTING COATED

BRUSH, 32" VACUUM

BRUSH, 37.0"-40.0" VACUUM

BRUSH, 23.0"-26.0" VACUUM

BRUSH, 30.0"-33.0" VACUUM



000-016-080
000-016-082
000-016-083
000-018-003
000-018-004
000-018-040
000-020-004
000-020-020
000-020-025
000-020-026
000-020-055
000-020-069

000-020-070
000-020-073
000-025-003
000-025-011

000-025-024
000-025-028
000-025-029
000-025-032
000-025-033
000-027-001
000-027-032
000-027-111

000-029-035
000-033-008
000-033-020
000-033-029
000-033-034
000-033-039
000-033-040
000-033-063
000-033-110
000-033-114
000-033-123
000-033-129
000-033-132
000-033-146
000-036-003
000-036-008
000-036-009
000-036-011

BRUSH, 19.5"-22.5" VACUUM
BRUSH, 26.5"-29.5" VACUUM
BRUSH, 33.5"-36.5" VACUUM
BREAKER, 1AMP CIRCUIT - DROP
BREAKER, 25AMP CIRCUIT
BREAKER, 50AMP CIRCUIT
COLLAR, 3/8 SHAFT

BUSHING, 7/8 TAPER-LOCK 2012
BUSHING, H X 1 BORE

BUSHING, 1-1/8 TAPER-LOCK 2012
BUSHING, HQ X 1-1/8 BORE

BUSHING, FLAPPER DIVERTER MACHINED
BUSHING, QD SDS STYLE X 1-1/8 BORE
120398

COLLAR, DIVERTER ALIGNMENT S/S
CABLE, CHOKE WITH DETENT

CABLE, CHOKE AQUA5'

CABLE, 2003+ CHEV ALTERNATOR EXT
CABLE, THROTTLE RAW

CABLE, THROTTLE MOD - BXR XL ONLY

CABLE, THROTTLE MOD -USED ON 318/325/400/403/425/GTXR/GTXR+

CABLE, THROTTLE MOD 575 ONLY
CAP, SOLUTION VALVE BRASS

CAP, SPUN VAC RELIEF VALVE

CAP, BLOWER VENT TUTHILL BLOWER
CARBURETOR, KUBOTA WG972
CLAMP, SIZE 20 HOSE (3/4"-1-3/4")
CLAMP, SIZE 16 HOSE (11/16"-1-1/2")
CLAMP, SIZE 12 HOSE (1/2"-1-1/4")
CLAMP, 3" MUFFLER

CLAMP, 1-1/2"-1-7/8" SPRING-WAND HOLDER
CLAMP, 5/8"-1-1/4" SPRING RAKE N/P
CLAMP, 2" T-BOLT (1.844"-2.062")
CLAMP, HEAD HOLDER MOUNT CTD EO1
CLAMP, LINKAGE N/S MOD RX-20
CLAMP, A-BURNER MOUNT 21.125 LG
CLAMP, THROTTLE CABLE SWIVEL
CLAMP, 1-1/2" T-BOLT (1.344"-1.562")
CLIP, WAND HOLDING 1.50"

CLUTCH, 6" CDS POLY GROOVE ASSY
CLUTCH, 7"OD 24MM SINGLE GROOVE
CLUTCH, 24MM DUAL GROOVE
CLUTCH, 7.315" OD 24MM SERPINTINE



000-036-012
000-038-001
000-038-066
000-038-073
000-038-091
000-038-094
000-038-096

000-038-097
000-038-098
000-039-001
000-039-030
000-039-054
000-039-060

000-039-061
000-041-005
000-041-011
000-041-020
000-041-074
000-041-078
000-041-323
000-041-414
000-041-445
000-041-475
000-041-476
000-041-477
000-041-482
000-041-681
000-041-892
000-041-921
000-041-939
000-042-007
000-042-069
000-042-070
000-046-010
000-046-011
000-047-028
000-047-037
000-047-042
000-047-043
000-047-044
000-047-046

CLUTCH, 7" CDS POLY GROOVE

HEAT EXCHANGER, 8R 6X8 COPPER/ALUM 7 FIN BLOWER T 425
HEAT EXCHANGER, 4R 6X8 CU-NI 16 FIN (318 HP)

HEAT EXCHANGER, 10R 8X8 ALUM/COPPER 9 FIN (

HEAT EXCHANGER, ALFA AXP14

HEAT EXCHANGER, 8R 6X8 COPPER 2 FIN

HEAT EXCHANGER, 8R 6X8 S/S 7 FIN
HEAT EXCHANGER, 10R 8X8 S/S 9 FIN

HEAT EXCHANGER, 8R 6X8 SS 2 FIN

COUPLER, 50 SERIES w/ NEW RETAINING COLLAR
COUPLER, BALANCED w/1" BUSHING & OUTER HUB - CTD
COUPLER, Hayes 40 SERIES

COUPLER, GUARDIAN 7/8" X 1" BORE - 18/23 HP
COUPLER, GUARDIAN 7/8" X 1-1/8" BORE - XL

COVER, 6" PUMP IN TANK / WB

COVER, BROW MACHINE CTD E01 318
COVER, 110 GAL LID ASSY

COVER, WELL 100/110 GAL TANK - CTD
COVER, SPUR GEARBOX ANOD.

COVER, YAW SENSOR & SDM WELDED
COVER, TOP RDM - POLYCARB

COVER, WINDOW FOR DRIMASTER HIFLO
COVER, BELT CRADLE TANK

COVER, CRADLE TANK FRONT - COATED EO1
COVER, PUMP ACCESS COATED

COVER, RTD SENSOR COATED

COVER, MOTOR LEESON FAB o/s DO NOT SELL
COVER, 4" ROUND POLYCARB - RAW
COVER, TOP MACHINE - CTD 325

COVER, HX REAR 096

HOUSING, SPUR GEARBOX ANODIZED
MOUNT, AIR CYLINDER COATED

MOUNT, AIR CYLINDER EXTENSION - CTD
DIAPHRAGM, CHEM PUMP LAST STEP
DIAPHRAGM, GP CHEMICAL PUMP LAST STEP
ENGINE, 18 HP B&S BOXXER 318 NO MODS
ENGINE, 23 HP VANGUARD NO-MODS
ENGINE, 32.5 HP KUBOTA WG972

ENGINE, 23 HP VANGUARD MODIFIED
ENGINE, 18 HP VANGUARD MODIFIED
ENGINE, KOHLER 38HP EFI - MODIFIED



000-049-008
000-049-012
000-049-014
000-049-016
000-049-020
000-049-028
000-049-029
000-049-030
000-049-033
000-049-049
000-049-052
000-049-063
000-049-115
000-049-152
000-049-152S
000-049-153
000-049-155
000-049-175
000-049-200
000-049-250
000-049-256
000-049-266
000-049-592
000-052-001
000-052-034
000-052-050
000-052-051
000-052-052
000-052-053
000-052-056
000-052-060
000-052-061
000-052-069
000-052-071
000-052-074
000-052-080
000-052-082
000-052-083
000-052-084
000-052-086
000-052-088
000-052-090
000-052-092

FILTER, 2-1/2" RECOVERY CDS 4.6
FILTER, AIR FOR B&S 16HP,18HP,21HP,23HP
FILTER, OIL ENGINE B&S

FILTER, 1/4" REPLACEMENTY

FILTER, 3/4" FPT SCREEN S/S - MEDIUM RAW
FILTER, BAG - LONG/NARROW

FILTER, BAG - SHORT/SQUARE

FILTER, BAG - 8" W X 20" LONG

FILTER, 1/4" INLINE Y RX20

FILTER, FUEL 1/4" INLET/OUTLET
FILTER, CARTRIDGE 1/4" INLINE

FILTER, AIR ENGINE

FILTER, BAG - CLOTH TREADMASTER
FILTER, RECOVERY TANK BASKET
FILTER, RECOVERY TANK BASKET PVC CAP
FILTER, FLAT UNIVERSAL REC TANK
FILTER, BASKET 50 GAL URT

FILTER, VAC MOTOR MOD

FILTER, 1" INLINE STRAINER

FILTER, OIL ENGINE GM

FILTER, OIL ENGINE KUBOTA

FILTER, STRAINER - AQUATEC

FILTER, FUEL PUMP - 5/16" IN-LINE
FITTING, SWIVEL- 2M-2UFS

ELBOW, YAW SENSOR COOLING - WELDED
QC, 1/4" MALE X 1/4" FPT BRASS 440

QC, 1/4" FEMALE X 1/4" FPT BRASS 440
QC, 3/8" MALE X 3/8" FPT BRASS 660

QC, 3/8" FEMALE X 3/8" FPT BRASS 660
INSERT, #68 (3/8" NPT X 1/2" BARB) GFBN
BUSHING, 3/8" M X 1/8" F BRASS
BUSHING, 3/8" NPT X 1/4" F BRASS
NIPPLE, 1/8" NPT HEX BRASS

NIPPLE, 1/4" HEX BRASS

NIPPLE, 3/8" HEX BRASS

NIPPLE, 1/8" X 4 LG BRASS

ELBOW, 1/4" X 45° STREET BRASS
ELBOW, 3/8" X 45° STREET BRASS
ELBOW, 1/8" STREET BRASS

ELBOW, 3/8" STREET BRASS

ELBOW, 1/4" FEMALE BRASS

TEE, 1/4" MALE BRANCH

TEE, 1/8" BRASS



000-052-099
000-052-105
000-052-113
000-052-128
000-052-129
000-052-131
000-052-152
000-052-153
000-052-160
000-052-163
000-052-166
000-052-168
000-052-182
000-052-219
000-052-221
000-052-222
000-052-226
000-052-247
000-052-272
000-052-293
000-052-294
000-052-297
000-052-322
000-052-334
000-052-355
000-052-379
000-052-408
000-052-423
000-052-432
000-052-433
000-052-434
000-052-440
000-052-506
000-052-515
000-052-522
000-052-524
000-052-527
000-052-528
000-052-530
000-052-531
000-052-533
000-052-561
000-052-563

INSERT, #26 (1/8" NPT X 3/8" BARB)

INSERT, #68 (3/8" NPT X 1/2" BARB) BRASS
CROSS, 3/8" FPT BRASS

NIPPLE, 3/8" MPT X 3/8" M SAE BRASS
INSERT, #812 (1/2" NPT X 3/4" BARB) GFBN
ELBOW, #1616 STREET 1" NPT X 1" HOSE GFBN
COMPRESSION, 1/4" NPT X 1/4" H-HOE
HOUSING, STABILIZER WAND NOZZLE BRASS
INSERT, 3/4" M GARDEN X 1/2" HOSE

CUFF, 1-1/2" VACUUM

MENDER, 2" X 1-1/2" VACUUM HOSE PLASTIC
MENDER, 2" VACUUM HOSE PLASTIC

NIPPLE, 1-1/2" CLOSE GALV

ADAPTER, 2" NPT X 2" F SLIP ABS

INSERT, 2" NPT X 2" HOSE PLASTIC

ELBOW, 2 FPT X 2 HOSE

INSERT, 1-1/2" NPT X 1-1/2" HOSE
CONNECTOR, HM GARDEN HOSE INLET

CUP, GRAVITY FEED OIL

INSERT, #23 (1/8" NPT X 3/16" BARB)

ROTARY UNION, 1/8" NPT BRASS

FITTING, HP SOL SWIVEL TRIPLE LIVE HOSE
FITTING, 3" NPT X 3" HOSE 90° ELBOW
FITTING, VAC BLOWER INLET COATE

ELBOW, 3/8" NPT X 1/2" HOSE GFBN

TEE, 3/4" BARB TEE BRASS

NIPPLE, 3/8" X 4 LG BRASS

BUSHING, MOD ORFICE HOUSING

CUFF, 1-1/2" GRAY FOR WIRE VAC HOSE

QC, 1/8" MALE X 1/8" NPT OPEN CENTER BRASS

QC, 1/8" FEMALE X 1/8" FPT OPEN CENTER BRASS

FITTING, 1/8" FPT BRASS COUPLER
NIPPLE, 1/4" MPT X 9/16-18 M JIC S/S
NIPPLE, 1/8" X 4 LG S/S

ROTARY UNION, 1/8" NPT S/S

INSERT, 1/4" F JIC X 3/16" HOSE CRIMP S/S
NIPPLE, 1/4" NPT X 1/4" SAE

NIPPLE, 3/8" MPT X 9/16-18 M JIC BRASS
NIPPLE, 1/8" MPT X 1/4" SAE

ELBOW, 1/8" NPT X 1/4" SAE 90°

NIPPLE, 1/4" MPT X 9/16-18 M JIC BRASS
TUBE FITTING, #10-32 NPS X 1/4" ONE
TUBE FITTING, #10-32 NPS X 1/4" ONE S/S



000-052-570
000-052-582
000-052-586
000-052-587
000-052-589
000-052-602
000-052-605
000-052-610
000-052-649
000-052-660
000-052-674
000-052-716
000-052-723
000-052-725
000-052-727
000-052-728
000-052-733
000-052-754
000-052-756
000-052-765
000-052-768
000-052-785
000-052-812
000-052-813
000-052-815
000-052-908
000-052-921
000-052-922
000-052-940
000-052-950
000-052-958
000-052-978
000-052-981
000-052-985
000-052-986
000-055-124
000-056-006
000-056-023
000-057-010
000-057-015
000-057-043
000-057-047
000-057-048

SWIVEL, 3/8" LIVE SOLUTION TRI B S/S
FITTING, TEE JET NIPPLE 1/8" NPT

NIPPLE, 1/8" FPT X 1/4" SAE

COMPRESSION, 1/4" NPT X 3/16

ELBOW, 3/4" NPT X 3/4" HOSE BRASS

INSERT, #1212 (3/4" NPT X 3/4" BARB) BRASS
CUFF, 2-1/2" VACUUM HOSE TREADMASTER
COUPLER, 1/4" FPT S/S

ELBOW, 3" OD X 0.065 2" TANGENTS ALUM
BULKHEAD, 3/8" FPT X 3/8" FPT

ELBOW, 3" RUBBER ASSEMBLY

TEE, 1-1/4" X 1-1/4" X 3/4" ALUM

FITTING, 1" NPT CAM LOCK BANJO MALE 100F
FITTING, APO BULKHEAD WELDED DU
ELBOW, 1-1/2" NPT X 1-1/2" HS PVC
BULKHEAD, 1/2" FPT WATERBOX

ELBOW, 3/4" NPT STREET MOD. w/ 1/4" NPT
INSERT, #F1216 (3/4" FPT X 1" BARB) BRASS
INSERT, 3/4" NPT X 3/4" HOSE X 90°

QC, 1/8" MALE X 1/8" FPT OPEN CENTER BRASS
NIPPLE, 3/8" NPT X M22 MALE HI-PSI
BULKHEAD, 1/2" FPT X 3/4" BARB
COMPRESSION, 3/8" NUT / FERRULE
COMPRESSION, 1/8" NUT / FERRULE
MANIFOLD, RTD 1/8COMP X 3/8COMP
INSERT, 3/4" NPT X 1" HOSE w/o BARB - GFBN
NIPPLE, 1-1/2" X 4" LG SCH 80 PVC

INSERT, #816 (1/2" NPT X 1" BARB) S/S

QC, 1/4" MALE X 1/4" FPT OPEN CENTER BRASS
INSERT, #F1212 (3/4" FPT X 3/4" BARB) BRASS
SWIVEL, 3/8" MPT X 3/8" FPT S/S

ADAPTER, 6AN MALE X 16MM MALE
ADAPTER, 6AN MALE X 18MM MALE

NIPPLE, 3/4" OUTLET AWDS

NIPPLE, 1" INLET AWDS

FRAME, LIFT ARM - CTD EO01 TREADMASTER
FUSE HOLDER, IN-LINE SEALED

FUSE, 2 AMP ATM MINI PLUG IN

GASKET, EXHAUST MANIFOLD VANGUARD
GASKET, 3/16 X 3-1/8 OD X 2-3/8 ID NEOP. RING
GASKET, RECOVERY TANK - OLD STYLE
GASKET, FELT HUB RX-20

GASKET, VACUUM HEAD - EPDM



000-057-050
000-057-053
000-057-070
000-057-082
000-057-146
000-057-153
000-057-177
000-057-199
000-057-202
000-057-203
000-057-204
000-057-205
000-057-206
000-057-209
000-057-210
000-057-212
000-057-220
000-057-221
000-057-223
000-057-224
000-057-229
000-057-231
000-057-232
000-057-241
000-057-242
000-057-255
000-057-275
000-059-001
000-059-004

000-059-006
000-060-013
000-061-004
000-061-008
000-061-015
000-061-056
000-061-065
000-061-102
000-061-106
000-061-116
000-061-144
000-061-145
000-061-146

GASKET, THERMOSTAT HOUSING 575/CTS450
GASKET, 4" OD X 2.75" ID RDM

GASKET, EXHAUST MANIFOLD 700G/950GOUTLET
GASKET, EXHAUST MANIFOLD VANGAURD 21HP
GASKET, FOUR BOLT FLANGE EXHAUST
GASKET, VACUUM MOTOR T/M

GASKET, EXHAUST DONUT 1.5" FIBER
GASKET, EXHAUST DONUT @1.5" ID S/S
GASKET, END UNIV REC TANK

GASKET, MIDDLE UNIV REC TANK

GASKET, SIDE 70 UNIV REC TANK

GASKET, SIDE 100 UNIV REC TANK

GASKET, ADAPTER - URT

GASKET, 2.5 DIAX 3.5 BCD

GASKET, 4" EXHAUST

GASKET, HALF DONUT

GASKET, DIVERTER BAFFLE SILICONE
GASKET, SIDE PLENUM SILICONE

GASKET, FRONT PLENUM 575

GASKET, ACTUATOR 575

GASKET, VALVE COVER KUBOTAWG972
GASKET, EXHAUST MANIFOLD KUBOTA WG972
GASKET, OUT FLANGE KUBOTA WG972
GASKET, MIDDLE - REC TANK COVER

GASKET, SIDE - REC TANK COVER

GASKET, SALSA HX CDS SV

GASKET, PUMPTEC STOCK COVER

GEARBOX, COMPLETE RX-H/S HELICAL

GEAR, SPUR-SPUR GEARBOX
GEAR, INPUT SHAFT ASSY - HI-SPEED

GROMMET, 1-1/16" ID X 1/8" GRV X 3/4" HOLE RUBBER
HANDLE, FOAM GRIP CLOSED END 0.84 X 7"
KNOB ASSY, CHEMICAL FLOW METER

KNOB, 3/8"-16 F X 2-1/4 OD FLUTED BLACK
KNOB, TEMP ADJUST BOXXER/MAXX

KNOB, MOD DM1 NEEDLE VALVE

KNOB, 4 FLUTE BLACK-3/8"-16 FEMALE THRD
KNOB, 4 FLUTE BLACK w/3/8" STUD

HANDLE, LATCHING BAIL TREADMASTER
HANDLE, ACCESSORY ASSY DRI HIFLO
KNOB ASSY, CONTROL VALVE DRIMASTER
KNOB ASSY, CUSTOM INSERT w/ LABEL



000-061-151
000-061-152
000-061-185
000-061-186
000-061-187
000-061-194
000-061-195
000-061-205
000-061-215
000-061-216
000-061-217
000-063-084
000-063-085
000-063-110
000-063-111
000-064-012
000-064-030
000-065-024
000-068-018
000-068-020
000-068-035
000-068-039
000-068-065
000-068-066
000-068-085
000-068-091
000-068-1038
000-068-1081
000-068-1085
000-068-1088
000-068-1093
000-068-1099
000-068-1115
000-068-1118
000-068-1163
000-068-1172
000-068-1181
000-068-141
000-068-149
000-068-174
000-068-176
000-068-187
000-068-199

KNOB, BALL 1-1/4 DIA PLASTIC w/1/4"-20

HANDLE, CRANK MODIFIED

HANDLE, BODY TOP - DMIII

HANDLE, BODY BOTTOM - DMIII

HANDLE, BODY NOSE - DMIII

HANDLE, 1.5" STEEL w/VINYL

HANDLE, 2.0" STEEL w/VINYL

HANDLE, 110V COATED E04

HANDLE, BODY TOP - DMIII CLEAR

HANDLE, BODY BOTTOM - DMIII CLEAR

HANDLE, BODY NOSE - DMIIl CLEAR

HARNESS, CDS MAIN - CDS BUILT BEFORE 04-2021
HARNESS, THROTTLE CONTROLL KNOCKOUT
HARNESS, TEMP SENDER EXTENSION - CDS SV V6
HARNESS, KUBOTA WG972 ENGINE

HEAD, HIGH SPEED RX SHOE ASSEMBLY

HEAD, 4" SHOE - CAST ONE PIECE

ASSY, HEATER COMPLETE -120V / 2000W - 2023
HOSE, 1/2" RUBBER x 300' - BULK

HOSE, 5/8" GREENSTRIPE Il HT - BULK

HOSE, 5/8" X 50' LG GARDEN - HEAVY DUTY
HOSE, 2" VACUUM X 50' LG GRAY

HOSE, 2" VACUUM X 50' LG BLUE FH

HOSE, 3/4" w/180° BEND CDS HX

HOSE, 3/8" HI-TEMP BLACK RUBBER x 300' - BULK
HOSE, 3/8" CLEAR - BULK

HOSE, 3/8" HI-TEMP X 72 LG

HOSE ASSY, 1/8" NYLON X 47 LG

HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 9 LG S/S w/ PROTECTOR
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 45.5 LG

HOSE ASSY, 3/8" X 58" LG. BLOWER OIL DRAIN
HOSE, 1" SUCTION X 70 LG

HOSE, 3/4" 90° ELBOW - MOD

HOSE ASSY, EVO UPH PSI 12 LG

HOSE ASSY, 1.5" ID X 20.4" LG. DRAIN w/ CAP
HOSE, 1" VACUUM X 42" LG

HOSE ASSY, 5/16" PCV AIR TUBE

HOSE ASSY, 2" VACUUM X 10' LG w/ CUFFS

HOSE ASSY, 3/8" X 45" LG. HI-TEMP BLOWER OIL DRAIN - CDS
HOSE, 1" VACUUM X 6.5" LG. HUB/SKID - RX20
HOSE ASSY, 3/16" TEFLON X 45 LG HI-SPEED
HOSE ASSY, 3" NITRILE X 30" LG. w/ CLAMPS
HOSE ASSY, 1/4" HP SOL X 50' M-F BLUE WIRE



000-068-200
000-068-203
000-068-206
000-068-310
000-068-316
000-068-317
000-068-328
000-068-385
000-068-402
000-068-403
000-068-405
000-068-501
000-068-526
000-068-567
000-068-587
000-068-588
000-068-617
000-068-667
000-068-706
000-068-724
000-068-737
000-068-755
000-068-758
000-068-776
000-068-781
000-068-783
000-068-792
000-068-794
000-068-797
000-068-801
000-068-810
000-068-822
000-068-823
000-068-826
000-068-882
000-068-884
000-068-891
000-068-915
000-068-916
000-068-918
000-068-919
000-068-924
000-068-984

HOSE ASSY, 3" EPDM X 6" LG. w/ CLAMPS

HOSE ASSY, 3/16" TEFLON X 34 LG 1/4" FJIC
HOSE ASSY, 1/4" HP SOL X 150" M-F BLUE w/ SHUTOFF
HOSE, 3" FLEX EXHAUST X 12' LG. - BULK

HOSE, 1-1/2" VACUUM X 50' LG BLUE

HOSE ASSY, 1-1/2" VACUUM X 10' LG BLUE WHIP
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 68 LG

HOSE, 3/4" GREENSTRIPE X 18' LG

HOSE, 1/2" RUBBER X 57 LG

HOSE, 1/2" RUBBER X 183 LG

HOSE, 3/4" GREENSTRIPE X 58" LG

HOSE ASSY, VAC ASSY-TREADMASTER

HOSE ASSY, 3" X 3-PLY SILICONE X 3.75" LG w/ CLAMPS
HOSE, 1/4" X 50' LG BLUE w/ 1/4" ENDS

HOSE ASSY, 3/8" THROB X 17.5 LG

HOSE ASSY, 3/8" THROB X 52 LG CDS

HOSE ASSY, 3" X 3-PLY SILICONE X 7" LG w/ CLAMPS
HOSE ASSY, 10' LG HIDE-A-HOSE DRIMASTER
HOSE ASSY, 3/16" TEFLON X 70 LG w/FEM JIC
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 18 LG w/JIC END
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 14.5 LG w/JIC ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 31 LG w/ 3/8" JIC
HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 50 LG 3/8" JIC

HOSE ASSY, 2-1/2" NITRILE X 30" LG. w/ CLAMPS
HOSE, 2-1/2" FLEX EXHAUST X 25' LG. - BULK
HOSE, "S" 1-1/2" ID X 14.5 LG COOLANT

HOSE, 1" COOLANT ELBOW 12" X 4.5"

HOSE ASSY, 3/8" X 17" LG. HI-TEMP DRAIN
HOSE, 1" COOLANT MOD BOTH ENDS

HOSE ASSY, 5/16" TEFLON X 37 LG JIC ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 10' LG HIDE-A-HOSE DRI-HI-FLOW S/S
HOSE ASSY, 3/16" TEFLON X 66 LG w/JIC ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 3/16" TEFLON X 38 LG w/JIC ENDS
HOSE ASSY, 1/4" SOL X 250' S/S

HOSE, 1-1/2" REDSTRIPE X 48" LG.

HOSE ASSY, 3" REDSTRIPE X 13" LG. W/ CLAMPS
HOSE, 1/4" X 100' BLUE W 1/4" ENDS

HOSE, KUBOTA AIR INTAKE RAW TITAN

HOSE ASSY, KUBOTA AIR INTAKE MOD

HOSE, 2" ELBOW INTAKE RAW

HOSE, 1-3/4" FLEXIBLE INTAKE

HOSE, 1" SILICONE FLEXIBLE X 25' LG. - BULK
HOSE, 2-1/2" HEAT FLEXNS X 1.5 LG



000-068-985
000-068-986
000-072-018
000-072-019
000-072-020
000-072-021
000-073-011
000-074-003
000-074-006
000-074-007
000-074-017
000-074-025
000-074-026
000-074-030
000-074-054
000-074-110
000-074-125
000-074-130
000-074-155
000-074-167
000-074-170
000-074-171
000-074-188
000-076-005
000-076-037
000-076-045
000-076-071
000-076-076
000-076-078
000-076-110
000-076-121
000-076-122
000-076-123
000-076-124
000-077-008
000-077-009
000-077-010
000-077-011
000-077-012
000-077-016
000-078-019
000-078-039
000-078-058

HOSE, 2-1/2" HEAT FLEX NS X 12 LG
HOSE, 2-1/2" HEAT FLEXNS X 15 LG
IGNITION PROCESSOR, KUBOTA WG972
IGNITION COIL, CYL #1 KUBOTAWG972
IGNITION COIL, CYL #2 KUBOTAWG972
IGNITION COIL, CYL #3 KUBOTA WG972
IMPELLER, POSI/DURA APO

GAUGE, 0-1000 PSI

GAUGE, VACUUM 10-30" @2-1/16

GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-1500 PSI

GAUGE, VACUUM 0-30HG w/ 2-1/2 BLK FACE
GAUGE, VACUUM 0-30HG GENERIC
GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-1500 PSI LANCER XL
METER, FLOW CHEMICAL LAST STEP RAW
CONTROLLER, CDS SOFT START
CONTROLLER, TEMP ANALOG
CONTROLLER, TEMP SINGLE ANALOG
CONTROLLER, DUAL INDEPENDENT
GAUGE, 0-2000 PSI S/S

GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-3000 PSI

METER, RECTANGULAR w/o BEZEL
CONTROLLER, 2008-2020 GM THROTTLE
GAUGE, TACH 0-4000 RPM

JET, #6 S/S HYDRA HOE

JET, 80015 H 1/8VV S/S STD RX

JET, 8004E S/S TEEJET

JET ASSEMBLY, WELDMENT - DRIMASTER S/S HIFLO
JET, FULL CONE 1/8 MPT

VANE, H/E CONE JET RX-20

JET, HIGH ALT CARB KUBOTA EG805 (5600'-8900")
JET, 11001 1/8 H-VV BRASS

JET, 11002 1/8 H-VV BRASS

JET, 11003 1/8 H-VV BRASS

JET, 110015 1/8 H-VV BRASS

KEY, 5/32 X 3/4 WOODRUFF

KEY, 3/16 X 3/4 WOODRUFF

KEY, 1/4 X 1-1/2 LG CLASS 2 FIT

KEY, 3/16 X 1-1/2 LG CLASS 2 FIT

KEY, 3/16 X 2-1/2 LG CLASS 2 FIT

KEY, 3/16 X 1 LG UNDERSIZED +.000/-.002
KIT, H/M SOLUTION VALVE REPAIR

KIT, VAC INLET STOPPER

KIT, FREEZE GUARD/HX RECIRCULATION



000-078-067
000-078-084
000-078-101
000-078-102
000-078-108
000-078-1134
000-078-1135
000-078-1136
000-078-117
000-078-118
000-078-158
000-078-159
000-078-194
000-078-201
000-078-203
000-078-205
000-078-281
000-078-373
000-078-381
000-078-389
000-078-414
000-078-417
000-078-434
000-078-435
000-078-471
000-078-511
000-078-514
000-078-515
000-078-521
000-078-526
000-078-531
000-078-560
000-078-561
000-078-565
000-078-579
000-078-580
000-078-605
000-078-611
000-078-744
000-078-746
000-078-802
000-078-808
000-078-810

KIT, RX-20 STAR ARM REPLACEMENT

KIT, GASKET SET 70 GAL URT

KIT, SEAL SPRING HI-PSI TRUCKMOUNT BY-PASS
KIT, REPAIR HI-PSI TRUCKMOUNT BY-PASS

KIT, RX-20 SHROUD BUMPER & RIVET

KIT, CAST ADAPTER 2.5" TANK BLOWER

KIT, CAST ADAPTER 3" TANK BLOWER

KIT, CAST ADAPTER 2.5" CONVERT TO 3" TANK BLOWER
KIT, VALVE AWDS PUMP (4 PIECES PER KIT)

KIT, SUPER HOSE REEL SWIVEL REPAIR

KIT, HYDRA PUMP Il HI-TEMP SEAL

KIT, VALVE HYDRA PUMP ||

KIT, GASKET SET 100 GAL URT

SPARE PADS 24 INCH / 6 PER CASE

SPARE PADS 32 INCH /6 PER CAS

SPARE PADS 40 INCH / 6 PER CAS

KIT, PISTON SEAL HYDRAPUMP V 427

KIT, RTD w/FITTING

KIT, HOSE PASS THRU w/o HOSES CDS

KIT, 575 RTD w/COMPRESSION FITTING

KIT, THRU FLOOR EXHAUST 3.0"

KIT, FUEL TAP 2017-2024 CHEV/GMC

KIT, FUEL TAP 2014-2023 PROMASTER

KIT, THROTTLE 2008-2021 GM 3 SPD CTRL

KIT, FUEL TAP 2015-2024 FORD TRANSIT

KIT, HARWIL FLOAT RELOCATION

KIT, RX-20 RELAY

KIT, THRU FLOOR EXHAUST 2.5"

KIT, VALVE 4.0 GPM HTXS1813S GP PUMP - 1 KIT FOR ALL 3 CYLINDERS
KIT, VALVE 4.0 GPM EHTXS1813S GP PUMP - 1 KIT FOR ALL 3 CYLINDERS
KIT, CHEM PUMP REPAIR - (FOR 111-162)

KIT, PARTS PACKAGE XL 575

KIT, TRUCKMOUNT SUPPLEMENT PARTS PACKAGE
KIT, PARTS PACKAGE CDS 4.8 SV

KIT, FUEL PUMP

KIT, DURAFLOW REBUILD w/ IMPELLAR

KIT, LIVE GARDEN FITTINGS RETROFIT

KIT, INLET VALVE ROBERTS REPAIR

KIT, CLUTCH CDS 4.8 SV CH V8 2021

KIT, CLUTCH CDS 4.8 SV CH V6 2021

KIT, CDS RETRO 2003+ GM CLUTCH HOUSING
KIT, DIVERTER VALVE

KIT, RX-20 MTY CONTACT SWITCH



000-078-819
000-078-872
000-078-908
000-078-916
000-078-925
000-078-931
000-078-932
000-078-945
000-078-946
000-078-950
000-078-951
000-078-953
000-078-955
000-078-960
000-078-967
000-078-974
000-078-977
000-078-985
000-078-987
000-078-988
000-079-048
000-079-051
000-079-077
000-079-081
000-079-092
000-079-098
000-079-119
000-079-122
000-079-125
000-079-129
000-079-130
000-079-131
000-079-134
000-079-218
000-079-220
000-079-226
000-079-227
000-079-300
000-079-308
000-079-330
000-079-331
000-079-413
000-079-744

KIT, COOLANT OVERFLOW BOTTLE/BRKT KUBOTA
KIT, BLOWER INLET CAST 3" ALUMINIUM
KIT, RX-20 LOCKING PLUNGER

KIT, CHECK VALVE REPAIR - DIFFERENTIAL
KIT, BLOWER 4007 W BRKT FOR CDS

KIT, BOXXER 423S BOLT UPDATE

KIT, COUPLER ALIGNMENT

KIT, WAND 1.5 HOLDER

KIT, WAND 2.0 HOLDER

KIT, TOGGLE SWITCH CRADLE TANK

KIT, BOXXER 427 HX REPLACEMENT

KIT, HYDRACRADLE NON-LIVE RETROFIT
KIT, SWIVEL 3/8 SL TRI B S\S

KIT, SOFT START CONTROL RELOCATION
KIT, AQUATEC PUMP RETROFIT

KIT, 23HP REPLACEMENT TO 18HP B&S - (NO ENGINE INCLUDED)

KIT, TEMP GAUGE AND TEMP SENDING UNIT
MOTOR RX20 120V NL REPLACEMENT KIT
KIT, ALFA LAVAL HX RETRO - CDS

KIT, KUBOTA MANIFOLD TAB WASHER

KIT, PACKAGE CHEMICAL JUG/HOSE CONN
KIT, HOSE HOOK UP w/ HOSES

KIT, SALSA 2005+ CHEVY CDS

KIT, PUMP IN PUMP & PLUMBING FOR POLY TANK
KIT, 85 FWT MOUNTING TO 425

KIT, HARWIL FLOAT MOUNT

KIT, CDS URT RETROFIT EO1

KIT, CDS URT RETROFIT w/o CVR

KIT, 86 FWT MOUNTING TO 575/625

KIT, THRU FLOOR EXHAUST 4.0"

KIT, YAW SENSOR COOLING CHEVY

KIT, PRODUCT SUPPORT YAW SENSOR

KIT, KUBOTA 2000 PSI PRESSURE WASHING
KIT, INLINE FILTER CRADLE TANK

KIT, AWDS UNIVERSAL

KIT, SACRIFICIAL ANODE MAGNESIUM

KIT, TACH PULLEY MAGNET MOUNTING

KIT, HYDRASHELF WALL CHEMICAL

KIT, RACK HOSE REEL

KIT, RACK 1.5" WAND BRACKET MOUNT

KIT, RACK 2" WAND BRACKET MOUNT

KIT, 110 GAL. FRESHWATER TANK, GEN Il - HARDWARE
KIT, YAW SENSOR COOLING CDS 4.8 SV



000-081-001
000-081-251
000-081-415
000-081-526
000-081-862
000-082-004
000-083-020
000-084-010
000-084-025
000-084-027
000-085-031
000-086-008
000-086-104
000-087-006
000-087-347
000-089-003
000-089-005
000-090-008
000-090-010
000-090-053
000-090-096
000-090-100
000-090-105
000-090-111

000-091-048
000-091-055
000-091-056
000-091-067
000-091-068
000-092-028
000-092-029
000-092-031
000-092-034
000-093-003
000-093-030
000-093-158
000-094-002
000-094-009
000-094-010
000-094-015
000-094-028

000-094-030-07

000-094-034

LABEL SET, RX-20 MACHINE (3 PC)

LABEL, KNOB FLOW CONTROL DRI-HIFLO
LABEL SET, BOXXER 318 RESTORATION
LABEL, DOME HYDRAMASTER

LABEL, EVO WAND

LIP SET, 12" S/S H/M WAND (2 PC)

LEG, 3-TIER SHELF 43"

LIGHT, INDICATOR - GREEN

LAMP, 12V LED 12MM PANEL MOUNT - RED
LAMP, 12V LED 12MM PANEL MOUNT - BLUE
LINKAGE, DIVERTER ACTUATION CTD 575 DAIHATSU
LATCH, BUNGIE KEEPER

LATCH, CDS DASH BOX - ALUM

LUBRICANT, BLOWER SPRAY - 11 0Z
GREASE, CDS DRIVELINE MOBILE DELVAC LITHIUM
MAGNET, COWLING RETAINING - @2"
MAGNET, TACH PICKUP

MANIFOLD, HI-PSI BRASS

MANIFOLD, HI-PSI BRASS 425/421/MAXX
MANIFOLD, EXHAUST COATED 421
MANIFOLD, SPRAY 1/4 NPT X 6.23 LG
MANIFOLD, SPRAY 1/4 NPT X 10.67 S/S
MANIFOLD, VAC MOTOR BLACK - LEFT - MODIFIED
MANIFOLD, EXHAUST WELDED - CK
STARTER, KUBOTA WG972

MOTOR, 1/2HP 120/220V 60HZ 2017

MOTOR, 1/2HP 220V 50HZ 2017

MOTOR, 1/2HP 120/220V 60HZ 2022NL
MOTOR, 1/6HP 12VDC w/BRKT 19:1 RATIO
MOUNT, REEL 14" CRANK COATED

MOUNT, REEL 14" LIVE CENTER CTD
MOUNT, RUBBER BUMPER 1 OD X 3/4
MOUNT, BEARING RIGHT SIDE - CTD
SILENCER, HUSH KIT MUFFLER

SILENCER, 3" INLET/OUTLET COATED
CATALYTIC CONVERTER, KUBOTA COMBO WG972 - P/S
NUT, #8-32UNC HEX S/S

NUT, 1/4-20UNC NYLOK S/S

NUT, 1/4-20UNC HEX S/S

NUT, 3/8-16UNC TWO WAY LOCK Z/P

NUT, BRASS JET ASSEMBLY

NUT, ADJUSTING LINKAGE - HANDLE

NUT, #10-24UNC NYLOK S/S



000-094-038
000-094-059
000-094-071
000-094-074
000-094-081
000-094-092
000-094-097
000-094-105
000-094-106
000-094-113
000-094-116
000-094-117
000-094-122
000-097-005
000-097-009
000-097-010
000-097-011
000-097-022
000-097-028
000-097-041
000-097-054
000-097-055
000-097-056
000-097-057
000-100-154
000-100-155
000-100-183
000-100-310
000-100-349
000-103-053
000-103-057
000-105-008
000-105-148
000-105-265
000-105-332
000-105-533
000-105-546
000-105-550
000-105-661
000-105-698
000-105-788
000-105-790
000-105-791

NUT, 5/16-18UNC NYLOK S/S

NUT, #8-32UNC NYLOK S/S

NUT, 1/4-20UNC NYLOK HALF S/S

NUT, 3/8-16UNC HEX w/ FLANGE Z/P

NUT, 5/16-18UNC TWO WAY LOCK Z/P

NUT, 7/16-20UNF JAM S/S

NUT, 1-14UNS BRASS WATER BOX

NUT, 3/4-16UNF HEX Z/P

NUT, 3/4-16UNF HEX JAM Z/P

NUT, 1/4-20UNC NEOPRENE WELLNUT

NUT, 3/8-16UNC HEX S/S

NUT, 5/16-18UNC SPIRALOCK

NUT, 1/2-20UNF HEX JAM S/S

O-RING, BY-PASS VALVE (169-101)

O-RING, -206 0.484 ID X 0.139 SH70 CAST GEARBOX SHAFT
O-RING, -106 0.174 ID X 0.103 SOL VALVE PLUNGER-LARGE
O-RING, -016 0.614 ID X 0.070 EPDM SH70 SOL VALVE
O-RING, -005 0.101 ID X 0.070 EPDM SH70 SOL VALVE
O-RING, SET, HI-PSI BY-PASS

O-RING, -123 1.174 ID X 0.103 BLKD FTG w/ 5/8 BARB
O-RING, -114 0.612 ID X 0.103 VITON CH-PMP VALVE
O-RING, -227 2.109 ID X 0.139 VITON SH75

O-RING, -118 0.862 ID X 0.103 VITON SH75 CHK VLV PLUG CHEM

O-RING, -116 0.737 ID X 0.103 VITON SH75 CH-PMP ADAPTER
PANEL, SALSA INLET WELDED

PANEL, SALSA OUTLET WELDED

PANEL, PUMP MOUNTING CTD

PANEL, DASH CTD EO1

PANEL, GRILL CTD BOXXER 318HP

PIN, 1/4 X 1-1/2 QUICK RELEASE

PIN, 1/2-13 RETRACTABLE THREADS
PLATE, SEAL - RX

PLATE, CLUTCH MOUNT COMET PUMP
PLATE, 40 SERIES ALIGNMENT TOOL
PLATE, VAC RELIEF VALVE MOUNTING CTD
PLATE, WEAR DRIMASTER HIFLO UPH
PLATE, PORT COVER 3.5" COATED

PLATE, CLUTCH MOUNTING GP 4.0 GPM
PLATE, REEL MTG BRG SIDE COATED
PLATE, SEALING DIVERT w/ GASKET
PLATE, OTWW SUPPORT TOP-COATED
PLATE, OTWW SUPPORT BTM-COATED
PLATE, BLOWER LOCATION TEMPLATE, DS



000-105-792
000-106-002
000-106-014
000-106-016
000-106-028
000-106-045
000-106-107
000-106-120
000-106-174
000-106-187
000-106-188
000-107-020
000-107-0201
000-107-028
000-107-089
000-107-103
000-107-245
000-107-256
000-108-009
000-108-022
000-108-025
000-108-063
000-108-103
000-108-104
000-108-105
000-108-127
000-108-131
000-108-134
000-108-165
000-108-209
000-108-211
000-108-213
000-108-225
000-108-236
000-108-238
000-108-251
000-108-262
000-108-264
000-109-040
000-109-043
000-109-057
000-109-058
000-109-093

PLATE, BLOWER LOCATION TEMPLATE, PS
PLUG, 1/4 NPT HEX BRASS

PLUG, GEARBOX VENT RX-20

PLUG, SPARK B&S DAIHATSU VANGARD

PLUG, #10 STOPPER RUBBER - VACUUM INLET
PLUG, COUPLER 1 OD X 7/8 LG SH70 EPDM
PLUG, RECESSED MALE 96+ TREADMASTER
PLUG, M18 X 1.5 S/S

PLUG, SPARK KUBOTA WG972

PLUG, 1-7/8" EXPANSION STEEL zZ/P

PLUG, 2" EXPANSION STEEL Z/P

HUB, VACUUM BRASS 5 PORTS - SEL

HUB, w/ RING DUAL LEAD THREAD

HUB, VACUUM BRASS 0 PORTS DUAL LEAD
STAR, HEAT TREATED S/S -RX

TRIGGER, PIVOT RX-20

SKID, BOTTOM RX CAST S/S

PLUNGER, LOCKING RX-20

PROTECTOR, FLY STRAP TOP CLAMP CTD
PROTECTOR, ANODE MAGNESIUM MOD
PROTECTOR, ANODE MAGNESIUM RAW
PROTECTOR, PLASTIC BUMPER END
PROTECTOR, HEAL PAD

PROTECTOR, 3" EXTENSION ARM BUMPER PAD
PROTECTOR, 5" EXTENSION ARM BUMPER PAD
PROTECTOR, FLY STRAP COATED GMC 2003+
PROTECTOR, HX PAD @6.625

PROTECTOR, COOLANT HX GRAY SILICONE
PROTECTOR, STARTER 575 KUBOTA
PROTECTOR, HOSE 1.5 X 8.5 VELCRO

GLIDE, SLOTTED 13" EVO w/ SET SCREW
GLIDE, SLOTTED 16" EVO w/ SET SCREW
PROTECTOR, ALFAAXP14 HX

GLIDE, SLOTTED EVO UPHOLSTERY w/ SET SCREW
PROTECTOR, GLIDE EVO STAIR NS w/ GASKET/SCREWS
PROTECTOR, FLYSTRAP REAR 2021 COATED
PROTECTOR, BRUSH GLIDE EVO 13" w/ HM LOGO
GLIDE, SLOTTED EVO 13' HARD SURFACE WITH BRUSH AND SQUEEGEE
PULLEY, AK41 H

PULLEY, AK51H

PULLEY, 40 TOOTH GT2 POLY CHAIN

PULLEY, 56 TOOTH GT2 POLY CHAIN

PULLEY, 3" OD X 1.85" BORE W/6303



000-109-095
000-109-110
000-109-122
000-109-124
000-109-128
000-109-136
000-109-138
000-109-139
000-109-141
000-109-143
000-109-144
000-111-008
000-111-042
000-111-134
000-111-135
000-111-145
000-111-147
000-111-151

000-111-162
000-111-170
000-111-184
000-111-188
000-111-192
000-111-194
000-111-195
000-111-199
000-111-215
000-111-218
000-111-588
000-111-589
000-111-591

000-113-012
000-114-003
000-117-032
000-125-128
000-125-228
000-125-350
000-131-014
000-131-015
000-131-021
000-131-028
000-131-118
000-135-004

PULLEY, 76MM CDS IDLER w/ DOUBLE ROW BEARING
PULLEY, 3.95" IDLER MAXX

PULLEY, AK20 3/4" BORE 2" OD 4L BELT
PULLEY, 6.5" OD TRI-3VX SECTION

PULLEY, 12" w/ 3/4" BORE

PULLEY, 63 TOOTH POLY CHAIN

PULLEY, TACH MAGNET MOUNTING

PULLEY, TENSIONER GM NO SLACK

PULLEY, TRI GROOVE 3VX - HI-TEMP

PULLEY, 10" w/ 3/4" BORE

PULLEY, 4.5" OD 5/8" BORE 4L BELT

PUMP, FUEL BRIGGS & STRATTON

PUMP, HYDRA PUMP Il HIGH PRESSURE
BLOWER, 3006 COMPETITOR SL w/ BLACK PAINT (T325)
BLOWER, 3006 COMPETITOR TRILOBE (CTS 403)
BLOWER, 4005 DOMINATOR (T375, T425, TMTG)
BLOWER, 4007 DOMINATOR (T575)

VACUUM MOTOR, 120V TREADMASTER

PUMP, CHEMICAL 3000 PSI

PUMP, FLOJET W/BLADDER 40 PSI FRESH
PUMP, CHEMICAL S/S

PUMP, 4.0 GPM GP

PUMP, WATER KUBOTAWG972

PUMP, COOLANT CIRCULATION 12VDC

PUMP, AWDS 8GPM 12V

PUMP, FUEL KUBOTA -PRODUCT SUPPORT
BLOWER, GD 4M 4005 (T425)

BLOWER, GD 408 TRIFLOW (CDS)

PUMP, AQUATEC FLEX KIT

PUMP, AQUATEC PUMP IN

PUMP, AQUATEC 4.5GPM 40PSI MOD
RADIATOR, KUBOTA WG972

RAIL, ANGLE 3CP CAT 280 & 290 (SET)

ROD, 1/2"-13 X 36" LG. ALL-THREAD Z/P

TUBE, 1-3/8" OD X 1/8 WALL X 7/8

TUBE, UPPER EXHAUST WELDMENT S/S

TUBE, 1/4" OD X 7.25 LG FEP

GASKET, RX 20 ROTO SHROUD - BULK
GASKET, HEAT EXCHANGER CORE

TRIMLOK, 5/8" X 1/8" SLOT RUBBER -BULK
TRIMLOK, 11/16" X 3/16" SLOT RECOVERY TANK - BULK
VELCRO STRIP, 1" w/ ADHESIVE - BULK

DIODE, PLUG IN MAXX/TITAN



000-135-007
000-135-044
000-135-051
000-135-052
000-135-053
000-135-081
000-139-001
000-139-004
000-139-005
000-139-009
000-139-021
000-139-022
000-141-033
000-141-054
000-143-001
000-143-002
000-143-012
000-143-045
000-143-062
000-143-065
000-143-079
000-143-084
000-143-094-1
000-143-096
000-143-107
000-143-111
000-143-124
000-143-141
000-143-160
000-143-162
000-143-166
000-143-198
000-143-200
000-143-221
000-143-314
000-143-316
000-143-333
000-143-350
000-143-351
000-143-370
000-143-374
000-143-545
000-143-554

DIODE, BI-DIRECTIONAL

REGULATOR, VOLT 20A B&S 2 WIRE
REGULATOR, 3 AMP 1000 PIV DIODE
REGULATOR, HI-PSI SNUBBER 1/4" NPT X 1/4" FPT
REGULATOR, SNUBBER S/S

REGULATOR, CONVERTER 12V TO 48V
RING, PLASTIC FOR RX-20 VACUUM

RING, SNAP EXTERNAL-SOLUTION VALVE STEM
RING, 1-1/8" SNAP CDS CLUTCH SHAFT
RING, 1/2 E-CLIP

RING, 1-3/16 SNAP SHAFT 4.8 CDS

RING, 5.0 RETAINING

ROD, HX STRAP RETAINER FAB

AXLE, MAIN SHAFT NON LIVE WELD
SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 3/4" HEX S/S

SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1" HEX S/S

SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 3/4" HEX S/S

SCREW, 1/2" MOD.RX-20 STAR REMOVAL BOLT
SCREW, #10-24 X 3/4" PAN S/S

SCREW, #10-24 X 1-3/4" HEX S/S

SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1/2" SOCKET S/S

SCREW, 8MM X 1.25 X 45MM FLAT

SCREW, 3/8"-16 X 3/4" SOCKET

SCREW, 3/8"-16 X 1" HEX S/S

SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8" BUTTON SOCKET
SCREW, #10-24 X 1/4" SET S/S

SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 1-3/4" HEX S/S

SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1/2" SERRATED HEX FLANGE Z/P
SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 1" HEX GRD 8

SCREW, 5/16" X 1" STRIPPER 1/4"-20 S/S
SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8" HEX GRD 8

SCREW, 3/8"-16 X 4" HEX TAP S/S

SCREW, 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" HEX GRD 8

SCREW, 6MM X 1.0 X 14MM HEX

SCREW, #8 X 1/2" PAN PHILLIPS SHTMTL S/S
SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 2" HEX Z/P

SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1/2" HEX S/S

SCREW, #6-32 X 1/2" ROUND PHILLIPS S/S
SCREW, #4-40 X 7/16" PAN PHILLIPS S/S
SCREW, 8MM X 1.25 X 35MM HEX Z/P
SCREW, #8-32 X 3/16" SET KNURL S/S
SCREW, #8-32 X 1" PAN PHILLIPS S/S
SCREW, 7/16"-14 X 6-1/2" HEX TAP GRD 5



000-143-573
000-143-583
000-143-589
000-143-596
000-143-609
000-143-615
000-143-659
000-143-660
000-143-700
000-143-725
000-143-729
000-143-730
000-143-731
000-143-744
000-147-009
000-147-015
000-147-018
000-147-019
000-147-031
000-147-086
000-147-106
000-147-107
000-147-126
000-148-012
000-149-001
000-149-010
000-149-0111
000-149-023
000-149-025
000-149-027
000-149-047
000-149-144
000-149-540
000-149-545
000-149-551
000-149-555
000-149-560
000-149-561
000-149-566
000-149-567
000-150-009
000-150-011
000-150-040

SCREW, 3/8" X 1/2" SHOULDER 5/16"-18 S/S
SCREW, #10-24 X 1/2" SERRATED HEX FLANGE Z/P
SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1-1/2" w/ 1.5 THUMB - ROSETT HEAD
SCREW, 1/4"-20 X 1/2" FLAT S/S

SCREW, 5/8"-18 X 5/8" LG. SET SOCKET HEAD
SCREW, 5/16" X 3/4" SHOULDER 1/4"-20UNC
SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 3-1/2" HEX GRD 8

SCREW, 5/16"-18 X 4" HEX GRD 8

SCREW, #6-32 X 1-1/4" SOCKET

SCREW, 10MM X 1.5 X 110MM HEX FLANGE GRD 10.9 BP
SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8" SET S/S

SCREW, #10-32 X 3/8" HEX S/S

SCREW, #8-32 X 1-1/8" PAN S/S

SCREW, 1/2"-13 X 3/4" HEX S/S

SEAL, OIL SEALHYDRA PUMP I

SEAL, THREADED SHAFT- BOTH STYLE GEARBOX
SEAL, SPUR GEARBOX- 9967 CR

SEAL, SPUR GEARBOX- 7538 CR

SEAL, REAR CRANK OIL SEAL B&S 14/16/20/21/23 HP
SEAL, OIL PLUNGER HYDRAPUMP V

SEAL, BLOWER TUTHILL 3" UNITS

SEAL, BLOWER TUTHILL 4" UNITS

SEAL, GD408 BLOWER SHAFT

SEAT, DIFFERENTIAL CHECK VALVE

SENDER, TEMPERATURE 3/8 THREADS S/W
SENSOR, CDS MAGNETIC TACH

SENSOR, 185°

THERMOSTAT, ENGINE 195°F 3L/C SECONDARY
THERMOSTAT, BULB & CAPILLARY UNMODIFIED
SENSOR, 285° NASON N/O

THERMOSTAT, TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER N/S
SENSOR, KUBOTA CRANK POSITION WG972
SENSOR, RTD COMPRESSION FITTING

SENSOR, 240°F N/C DAIHATSU ENGINE
THERMOSTAT, POTENTIOMETER DUAL

SENSOR, HI-TEMP SHUTDOWN 295°F N/C
THERMOSTAT, POTENTIOMETER

THERMOSTAT, POTENTIOMETER

SENSOR, RTD 6" X 90°

THERMOSTAT, ENGINE 185°F KUBOTA WG972
SHAFT, ELECTRIC 6" CLUTCH CDS

SHAFT, IDLER PULLEY DUAL V BELT

SHAFT, DRIVE SPROCKET CDS



000-150-055
000-150-169
000-150-174
000-150-177
000-150-179
000-152-008
000-152-010
000-152-011
000-152-015
000-154-007
000-154-015
000-154-072
000-154-073
000-154-075
000-154-141
000-154-145
000-154-147
000-154-179
000-154-185
000-154-195
000-154-207
000-154-241
000-154-243
000-154-245
000-155-003
000-155-004
000-155-020
000-155-026
000-155-106
000-156-019
000-157-008
000-157-012
000-157-017
000-157-022
000-157-028
000-157-031
000-157-032
000-157-034
000-157-040
000-157-060
000-157-0801
000-157-090
000-157-091

SHAFT, IDLER DUAL V BELT

SHAFT, ENGINE STUB B&S 23HP

DRIVESHAFT, 39"-44" UNIVERSAL

SHAFT, ELECTRIC 7" CLUTCH

SHAFT, IDLER PULLY 1.9" LG. - 625

SLEEVE, #6 DRIVE COUPLER

SLEEVE, RUBBER SERIES 50 SPLIT

SLEEVE, RUBBER SERIES 40 COUPLER
SLEEVE, RUBBER ELEMENT - SERIES 86SF
SPACER, SHIM 0.010 SLOTTED 2X2 S/S
SPACER, IDLER PULLEY OFFSET

SPACER, SHIM 0.015 SLOTTED 2X2 S/S
SPACER, SHIM 0.025 SLOTTED 2X2 S/S
SPACER, SHIM 0.005 SLOTTED 2X2 S/S
SPACER, IDLER CASTING CDS ALTERNATOR MOUNTING
SPACER, CLUTCH COMET PUMP

SPACER, POWERPACK REAR COATED
SPACER, 0.82 1D X 1.05 OD 0.375 L

SPACER, POWERPACK 2010 CHEVY FRONT COATED
SPACER, IDLER PULLEY KUBOTA

SPACER, 0.625 X 0.25 FLANGED

SPACER, IDLER PULLEY - 0.375" LG.

SPACER, POWERPACK 2021 CHEVY FRONT CTD
SPACER, POWERPACK 2021 CHEVY REAR CTD
SPRING, H/M SOLUTION VALVE

SPRING, PA PRESS REG S/S REPLACEMENT
SPRING, 0.540 X0 .041 WIRE X 1 FREE S/S
SPRING, VACUUM RELIEF S/S 48 CDS

SPRING, DIFFERENTIAL CHECK VALVE

STUD, 3/8-16 X 2.5 LG T/M HEAD

SWITCH, IGNITION

SWITCH, STARTER SOLENOID 14 HP B&S
SWITCH, IGNITION B&S 14 HP

SWITCH, RELAY 12V

SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE SAFETY SPITFIRE
SWITCH, LIQUID LEVEL SPST BULKHEAD
SWITCH, MICRO - RX 20

CAPACITOR, STARTING 115V LEESON
SWITCH, 20 AMP ROCKER

SWITCH, ROTARY 4 POSITION

SWITCH, w/ PROTECTOR POLYPROP BARREL 50" LEADS NC
SWITCH, FLOAT HARWIL LEVER RAW

SWITCH, FLOAT HARWIL LEVER MODIFIED



000-157-115
000-157-131
000-157-149
000-157-151
000-157-152
000-157-156
000-157-157
000-157-166
000-157-167
000-157-168
000-157-169
000-159-016
000-159-107
000-159-115
000-159-118
000-159-128
000-159-130
000-159-134
000-159-135
000-159-182
000-159-262
000-159-267
000-162-011
000-163-015
000-163-017
000-163-018
000-163-034
000-163-035
000-163-038
000-163-050
000-163-053
000-163-054
000-163-058
000-163-118
000-163-130
000-163-151
000-163-152
000-163-212
000-163-220
000-163-224
000-163-315
000-163-597
000-163-600L

SWITCH, MINI ROCKER w/ TERMINAL 16 AMP
SWITCH, 3-WAY ROCKER

SWITCH, RELAY A/C SWITCH 120V NOT APPROVED FOR CANADA
SWITCH, CHROME MOMENTARY

SWITCH, IGNITION 3-WAY

SWITCH, FOOT w/ 8 CORD MOD FOR P/S
SWITCH, NASON 1350 PSI SHUTOFF
SWITCH, RELAY 0-10 TIMER DELAY

SWITCH, 3-WAY TOGGLE MOMENTARY
SWITCH, IGNITION PUSH BUTTON

SWITCH, MOMENTARY P26

JUG, 5 GAL HEDPAK NATURAL w/ CAP

TANK, WATER BOX POLY 4G - RAW

TANK, FRESH WATER 110G POLY STANDARD
TANK ASSY, FRESH WATER 85 GAL ROTOMOLD (SUBMOUNT)
TANK, 70 GAL URT COATED EO1

TANK, 100 GAL CDS URT COATED EO1

TANK, FRESH WATER 125 GAL POLY CRADLE
TANK, WATER BOX POLY 8G - MODIFIED - 575, 625
TANK, FRESH WATER 70 GAL POLY

JUG, 2.5 GAL RECTANGLE HDPE

TANK, 110 GAL, NO LOGO - WHITE - RAW

TIE WRAP, 14-1/4" X 0.18" S/S #202

ASSY, FURN PAD/SNAP BLOCK EO1

WAND STORAGE RACK CLIP RAIL

ASSY, RX-20 STORAGE BRACKET CTD E04
WAND, 1-1/2 X 13 EVO ALUM

WAND, 2 X 16 EVO ALUM

ASSY, SHELF 3-TIER 47"WIDE X 43"TALL S/S
ASSY, BACK DOOR SHELF EO1

TOOL, PRESSURE WASHING NEW

WAND, 2 X 16 EVO TITANIUM

WAND, 2 X 16 EVO ALUM FLOOD

ASSY, SHELF 3-TIER 47"WIDE X 48"TALL S/S
WAND, 1-1/2 X 13 EVO ALUM TUBE/HEAD ONLY
ASSY, EDGING TOOL NO RELIEF E13

ASSY, EDGING TOOL NO RELIEF E04

ASSY, 70 GAL FWT (SUBMOUNT)

ASSY, DMIII SS VALVE HIFLO GRAY

ASSY, DMIII S/S VALVE HIFLO CLEAR

TOOL, ROTARY EXT RX-15H

ASSY, HUB VACUUM 38" HOSE REEL CRADLE
ASSY, CRADLE TANK w/ 1 SOL LIVE



000-163-602GL
000-163-603G
000-163-603SL
000-163-606
000-163-617
000-163-759
000-164-028
000-166-014
000-167-009-07
000-167-010-07
000-167-041
000-167-042
000-168-001
000-169-003
000-169-009
000-169-011
000-169-014
000-169-0171
000-169-018
000-169-022
000-169-026
000-169-027
000-169-034
000-169-050
000-169-058
000-169-062
000-169-070
000-169-082
000-169-101
000-169-120
000-169-160
000-169-169
000-169-176
000-169-178
000-169-184
000-169-195
000-169-201
000-169-202
000-169-205
000-169-212
000-169-213
000-169-214
000-169-216

ASSY, GARDEN REEL 2 LIVE

ASSY, HOSE REEL 14" - GARDEN
ASSY, SOLUTION REEL 3 LIVE ALSO
ASSY, CRADLE TANK - NL GAR-L SOL
TOOL, EVO UPHOLSTERY

WAND, EVO STAIR TOOL

TOOL, TEMP CONT SIMULATOR TEMP CONT CIRCUIT TEST

TRAY, 4-BIN REMOVABLE COATED E10
TRIGGER, LEFT HAND SOLUTION
TRIGGER, RIGHT HAND SOLUTION
TRIGGER, HANDLE LEFT RX-CD 2017
TRIGGER, HANDLE RIGHT RX-CD 2017
TUBE, SOLUTION S/S HYDRAHOE

VALVE, CARB SOLENOID B&S 21/23 HP O/S
VALVE, CHECK 3/4 SWING CVP

VALVE, CONTROL 180° HI-TEMP

VALVE, BALL 1/8" X 1/8" FPT BRASS DM3

VALVE, 3-WAY CHEMICAL 1/8" FPT O-RING STYLE

VALVE, BALL 1/4" SOLUTION HOSE
VALVE, 1-1/2 FULL PORT BRASS DUMP
VALVE, NEEDLE 1/8" - DM1

VALVE, 165° F THERMAL HI ALTITUDE
VALVE, CHECK 3/8" 1-2 PSI CRACKING
VALVE, HI-PSI SAFETY TITAN

VALVE, SOLUTION S/S HYDRAMASTER
VALVE, ANTI-SIPHON 1/4

VALVE, PRIMARY VAC SOL CDS 3-WAY
VALVE, SOLENOID 12V 1200 PSI

VALVE, BY-PASS HI-PSI PORTABLE
VALVE, SOLENOID CHEMICAL HI-TEMP 12V
VALVE, CHEMICAL METERING

VALVE, CONTROL AIR CYLINDER

VALVE, 2-WAY CHEM PUMP BRASS TITAN
VALVE, PSI REG S/S

VALVE, GP CHEM PUMP

VALVE, POPOFF 150 PSI S/S

VALVE, 3/4 HEATER PANEL MOUNT
VALVE, BALL 3/4" PLASTIC NIBCO

VALVE, 1/8" NPT PETCOCK 90°

VALVE, CHECK 5.5 GALLON GP PUMP
VALVE, 3-WAY 1/4" FPT PCTFE SEAL
VALVE, 2-WAY 1/4 NPT PCTFE SEALS S/S
VALVE, PUMP TO ADAPTER GP CHEM PUMP



000-169-217
000-169-218
000-169-222
000-169-224
000-169-225
000-169-226
000-169-227
000-169-230
000-169-235
000-169-236
000-169-237
000-169-244
000-169-246
000-169-248
000-169-250
000-169-251
000-169-351
000-169-589
000-174-001
000-174-002
000-174-003
000-174-004
000-174-005
000-174-006
000-174-008
000-174-012
000-174-017
000-174-019
000-174-027
000-174-032
000-174-049
000-174-057
000-174-060
000-174-063
000-174-068
000-174-080
000-174-104
000-174-166
000-174-167
000-174-168
000-174-177
000-174-182
000-174-195

VALVE, FLOAT WATERBOX 0.200" ORIFICE
VALVE, ASSY FLOAT WATERBOX 0.200"
VALVE, BALL 1/8" X 1/8" FPT S/S DM HIFLO
VALVE, MECHANICAL 145°F DUMP
VALVE, CONTROL 2-1/2 DIAAIR CYL
VALVE, SOLENOID 4-WAY VACUUM
VALVE, SOLENOID 12V 3000 PSI
VALVE, DIVERTER BOX ASSY

VALVE, INLET FLOAT HEAVY DUTY
VALVE, CHECK DIFFERENTIAL

VALVE, BODY INLET

VALVE, CONTROL BRASS

VALVE, CONTROL EVO UPHOLSTERY
VALVE, 1.5M X 1.5F THREAD-GATE
VALVE, 3/8" NPT UNLOADER

VALVE, BALL 1/8" X 1/8" FPT S/S DM3 NEW
VALVE, PSI REG 2600 PSI - MODIFIED
VALVE, CHECK 3/8" HI-PSI S/S
WASHER, #10 FLAT S/S

WASHER, 1/4 FLAT

WASHER, 1/4 FLAT S/S

WASHER, 5/16 FLAT Z/P

WASHER, 3/8 FLAT

WASHER, 7/16 FLAT

WASHER, 5/8 FLAT

WASHER, 1/2 SAE

WASHER, 1/4 LOCK

WASHER, 1/4 LOCK S/S

WASHER, 3/4 FLAT (&1.31" OD) BRASS
WASHER, 3/8 FLAT S/S

WASHER, 5/16 FLAT S/S

WASHER, 3/8 LOCK S/S

WASHER, 1/4 RUBBER BACKED S/S
WASHER, 1.073 ID X 1.50 OD S/S
WASHER, BLOWER FEET COATED
WASHER, 5.0 OD DRIVE COUPLING
WASHER, CHEVY CDS IDLER CASTING
WASHER, 5/16 TAB

WASHER, 0.143" ID X 0.267" X OD 0.032" FLAT

WASHER, FLAT MIL SPC C916LAN 96
WASHER, 0.813 X 1.125 OD X 0.030
WASHER, #4 FLAT

WASHER, TIE DOWN CLEAT CTD



000-174-200
000-174-205
000-174-206
000-174-208
000-174-209
000-177-034
000-178-006
000-178-103
000-180-002
000-180-003
000-180-004
000-180-006
000-180-009
000-180-010
000-180-024
000-180-030
000-180-031
000-180-032
000-181-008
000-186-001
100-100-001
100-100-002
100-100-003
100-100-004
100-100-005
100-100-006
100-100-152
100-100-153
100-100-159
100-100-223
101-100-030
101-100-034
101-100-036
101-100-037
101-100-041

101-100-042
101-100-043
105-100-018
105-100-020
190-041-020
190-041-026
190-100-010
190-100-011

WASHER, 0.26 X 1 X 0.074 FLAT S/S
WASHER, 1/4 X 5/8 X 1/8 S/S

WASHER, TIE DOWN CLEAT S/S
WASHER, 5/16 TAB DIVERTER BOX
WASHER, 1/4 TAB PLENUM BOX
WHEEL, 8" SMOOTH TREAD RX

CORD, PWR 14/3 X 50' GRAY M/F

CORD, 14/3 X 25' GRAY NEW TREADMASTER
ORIFICE, 0.039 SET SCREW

ORIFICE, 0.046 SET SCREW

ORIFICE, 0.033 SET SCREW

ORIFICE, 0.063 3/8-16UNC S/S

ORIFICE, 0.027 PLATE

ORIFICE, 0.039 PLATE

ORIFICE, 0.067 PLATE

ORIFICE, 0.021 1/8 NPT S/S

ORIFICE, 0.052 PLATE S/S

ORIFICE, 0.060 1/4 NIPPLE S/S
VENTURI, LOW PSI INJECTOR - MOD
STABILIZER JET ASSEMBLY GROUP
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 23.0 - 26.0
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 30.0 - 33.0
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 37.0 - 40.0
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 19.5 - 22.5
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 33.5 - 36.5
TREADMASTER, 110V RANGE 26.5 - 29.5
ASSY, LEFT EXTENSION ARM

ASSY, RIGHT EXTENSION ARM

ASSY, VACUUM MOTORS
TREADMASTER, 220V RANGE 37.0 - 40.0
BRUSH, TREADMASTER 40.0" - STANDARD

BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 19.5" TO 22.5" - STANDARD - MODIFIED
BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 26.5" TO 29.5" - STANDARD - MODIFIED
BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 33.5" TO 36.5" - STANDARD - MODIFIED
BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 23.0" TO 26.0" - STANDARD - MODIFIED
BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 30.0" TO 33.0" - STANDARD - MODIFIED
BRUSH - TREADMASTER, 37.0" TO 40.0" - STANDARD - MODIFIED

ASSY, NOZZLE 23.0-26.0 VACUUM
ASSY, NOZZLE 37.0-39.0 VACUUM

PAD DRIVER ASSY, 14" w/ HUB RX-20
BRUSH ASSY, 14" MEDIUM GRIT RX-20
ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 19.5-22.5

ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 23.0-26.0



190-100-012
190-100-013
190-100-015
190-100-016
600-011-006
600-012-001
600-012-002
600-012-003
601-008-701
601-010-701
601-015-744
601-015-746
601-020-008
601-021-134
601-021-142
601-021-744
601-021-746
604-053-002
604-053-100
604-053-101
610-006-743
610-008-741
610-010-741
610-021-729
610-023-759
610-026-724
610-026-741
610-029-726
610-029-763
700-041-030
700-041-333
700-041-334
750-010-738-10
750-010-740-10
750-010-743-10
750-011-751-10
750-011-752-10
750-011-753-10
750-011-759-10
750-011-767
750-012-751-10
750-012-752-10
750-012-753-10

ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 30.0-33.0

ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 37.0-40.0

ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 33.5-36.5

ASSY, BRUSH & HEAD 26.5-29.5

PLATE ASSY, THRU FLOOR GAS

VALVE BODY-WELDED - WAND / RX

VALVE STEM SUB ASSEMBLY

VALVE STEM ASSY S/S CHEM DRY

ASSY, HI-PSI MANIFOLD

ASSY, WATER BOX

FINISH PACKAGE 2021 CHEV V8 CDS 4.8 SV
FINISH PACKAGE 2021 CHEV V6 CDS 4.8 SV
ASSY, COWLING 2003-2021 CHEVY CDS
ASSY, FRONT END CHEV 2003-2020

ASSY, OIL FILL TUBE - CH-21 V6

ASSY, FRONT END CHEV 2021 V8 CDS 4.8 SV
ASSY, FRONT END CHEV 2021 V6 CDS 4.8 SV
ASSY, HEAD RX-20 HE DOUBLE

ASSY, VACUUM HEAD - H.E.

ASSY, VACUUM HEAD - O/S

ASSY, ALFA LAVAL AXP14 575

ASSY, HI-PSI MANIFOLD TITAN 575

ASSY, WATER BOX TITAN 575

ASSY, ORIFICE BOXXER 318 2012

ASSY, SIDE COVER - MACHINE - EO1

ASSY, VAC RELIEF VALVE URT

ASSY, 3 WAY VALVE

ASSY, COVER 70 URT 1 VAC

ASSY, COVER 100 URT 1 VAC 1 COVER EO1
RX20 NXG HS 110V 60HZ HE HEAD

RX20 NXG HS 110V 60HZ O/S HEAD

RX20 NXG HS 110V 60HZ-PORTABLE
BOXXER 318HPR W/70 TNK E10

BOXXER 318HPR W/100G TNK E10

TITAN H20 W/100G TNK E10

TITAN 325 W/ 100TNK E10

TITAN 425 W/ 100TNK E10

TITAN 575 2019 W/ 100TNK E10

TITAN 625 W/ 100TNK E10

TITAN 375 W/ 100TNK

TITAN 325 W/ 70TNK E10

TITAN 425 W/ 70TNK E10

TITAN 575 2019 W/ 70TNK E10



750-012-759-10 TITAN 625 W/ 70TNK E10

750-012-767 TITAN 375 W/ 70TNK

750-013-756-10 TMTG 4000 E10

751-011-701-10 CDS 4.8 SAL CH-HM E10

751-011-744-10 CDS 4.8 SV 2021 V8 6.6L CH-HM
751-011-746-10 CDS 4.8 SV 2021 V6 4.3L CH-HM

1074 GASKET, 6" ROUND LID

1554 MOUNT, PLATE FOR UNLOADER VALVE
1579 RECTIFIER, BRIDGE 15 AMP 1000 VOLT
1603 STRAP/BUCKLE CORD WRAP W/SPUR GROMMET
1644 SWITCH, ROCKER DPST ON/OFF 20AMP
2092 WHEEL 12 X 1 BLACK ON GRAY 1

2154 POWER CORD 12/3 SJTW 25 Y

56113007 PEX 500-HM 230v/50Hz - 25' w/ EVO
56384886 PEX 500-HM 230v/50hz

56385431 PEX 500-HM 120v/60Hz - 25' w/ EVO
56384887 PEX 500-HM 120v/60Hz

56113019 ROLLER BALL BUSHING-PALLET
56113029 SWITCH, 3 POSITION ROCKER

56113033 GASKET, VAC INTAKE

56113035 BRACKET, WAND - COATED

56113036 GASKET, RECOVERY TANK

56113037 VALVE, 1/4" FPT X 1/4" FPT 2-WAY BALL
56113039 ASSY, BALL FLOAT - 2023

56113040 MOTOR, VAC 230V-3 STAGE

56113065 MOTOR, DC 120V 500PSI

56113074 ASSY, PUMP 120V-500PSI PEX

56113076 POWER CORD PIGTAIL 120V

56113077 HOSE, 1/4" ID X 34" LG.

56113078 HOSE, 3/8" ID HYDRAULIC X 34" LG. w/ QC
56113079 HOSE, 1/4" ID X 23.5" LG

56113080 HOSE, 1/4" ID X 90 X 16" LG.

56113117 KIT, PUMP HEAD 500 PSI COMPLETE
56113144 VAC MOTOR-8A-120V-3 STAGE

56113156 TANK, SOLUTION w/ FITTING - PEX 500 BLUE
56113158 TANK, RECOVERY w/ FITTING - PEX 500 BLUE
56383435 LID, 6" CLEAR WITH RING ASSY

2013A GASKET, @5-1/2" 1 SIDE ADHESIVE
230USP RETAINER, POWER CORD WATER T
27TAUSP CAP, 1/2" AXLE BLACK PALNUT - PEX 500
56113039-11 FILTER, VACUUM - 2023 BALL FLOAT ASSY
901A LID, SOLUTION TANK VA

905USP CASTER, SWIVEL 4" GRAY NON-MARKING



919D
950F

000-002-038
800-202-B
800-250-B
800-405-B
800-450-B
800-475-A
800-475-B
800-500-B
800-500-C
800-507-B
800-509-B
800-550-B
800-600-A
800-800-B
950-100-B
950-100-C
950-102-B
950-110-B
950-110-C
950-120-B
950-120-C
950-127-B
950-127-C
950-130-B
950-130-C
950-132-B
950-132-C
950-135-B
950-140-B
950-142-B
950-146-B
950-146-C
950-148-B
950-148-C
950-152-B
950-155-B
950-156-B
950-160-B
950-165-B

HOSE, VACUUM 1-1/2 X 25'
PUMP, PISTON STYLE 300-500 PS

KIT, HYDRAMASTER PROFESSIONAL SPOTTING
RINSEFREE W/ OXYBREAK EXT DET 4X1 GL CS
CLEARWATER RINSE DETERGENT 4X1 GL CS
RELEASE W/ OXYBREAK PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS
NATURAL ORANGE UPHOLSTERY PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS
UPS URINE PRESPRAY 12X1 QT CS

UPS URINE PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

MULTIPHASE DEODORIZER 4X1 GL CS

MULTIPHASE DEODORIZER 5 GL

USR W/ MULTIPHASE 4X6.5# CS

BOTANIPHASE DECON DEOD 4X1 GL CS
ODORSLAYER 4X1 GL CS

OJ SOLVENT GEL 12X1 QT CS

TM DESCALER 4X1 GL CS

HYDRADRI POWDER EXTRACT DETERGENT 4X6.5# CS
HYDRADRI POWDER EXTRACT DETERGENT 40# PAIL
HYDRAFREE 4X6.5# JAR CS

HYDRA-CLEAN LIQUID EXTRACTION DETERGENT 4X1 GL CS
HYDRA-CLEAN LIQUID EXTRACTION DETERGENT 5 GL
SOIL BREAK POWDER PRESPRAY 4X6.5# JAR CS

SOIL BREAK POWDER PRESPRAY 40# PAIL

QUAKE HD PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

QUAKE HD PRESPRAY 5 GL

FAST BREAK LIQUID PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

FAST BREAK LIQUID PRESPRAY 5 GL

FAST BREAK HD PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

FAST BREAK HD PRESPRAY 5 GL

POLYBREAK OLEFIN PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

RINSEOUT ACID RINSE 4X1 GL CS

HYDRAFRESH LVC 4X1 GL CS

BLITZ W/GB PRESPRAY 4X6.5# CS

BLITZ W/GB PRESPRAY 30#PAIL

MAXXTREME PRESPRAY C-T 4X6.5# CS

MAXXTREME PRESPRAY C-T 40#PAIL

ZIPDRI ENCAP TS 4X1 GL CS

QCT W/ OXYBREAK TILE 4X1 GL CS

GRUNGESLAYER TILE & CONCRETE CLEANER/BOOSTER 4X6.5# CS
GREASEBREAKER CLEANING ADDITIVE 4X1 GL CS
HYDRASOLV HARD SURFACE CLEANER 4X1 GL CS



950-177-B
950-200-B
950-220-B
950-230-B
950-241-A
950-242-B
950-244-A
950-247-B
950-249-A
950-251-A
950-254-A
950-257-A
950-777-B
950-782-B
950-787-B
950-792-B

NOTE

DEFOAM POWDERED DEFOAMER 4X8# JAR CS

ODORMATE SCENT TROPICAL BREEZE ODOR 4X1 GL CS
FABRICMASTER FINE FABRIC UPHOLSTERY PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS
FABRICMASTER HEAVY DUTY UPHOLSTERY PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS
SPOTMASTER PRO XP 12X1 QT CS

WOOLMASTER RUG PRESPRAY 4X1 GL CS

SPOTMASTER CSR 12X1.25# JAR CS

COMPLETE GUARD FAB PROTECT 4X1 GL CS

REDBREAK 1 12X1 QT CS

SPOTMASTER GEL XP 12X1 QT CS

KNOCKOUT 1 12X1 QT CS

RUSTBREAK 12X1 QT CS

HYDRASTONE 4X1 GL CS

HYDRABOOST CT 4X6.5# JAR CS

HYDRASEAL PREMIUM SEALER 4X1 GL CS

HYDRAVITALIZE ACID CLEANER 4X1 GL CS

All PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES NOT INCLUDED
ALL SHIPMENTS ARE FOB SHIPPING POINT



MSRP

Distributor Price

136.00
47.00
58.00

145.00
86.00
86.00
46.00

307.00
46.00
47.00

192.00
60.00

6.00
16.00
12.00

7.00
66.00
26.00

382.00
23.00
13.00

7.00
35.00
48.00

157.00
79.00
49.00

111.00
61.00
58.00
69.00

R R A R R A = R = - R = A - RO R A - R R A R £

95.20
32.90
40.60
101.50
60.20
60.20
32.20
214.90
32.20
32.90
134.40
42.00
4.20
11.20
8.40
4.90
46.20
18.20
267.40
16.10
9.10
4.90
24.50
33.60
109.90
55.30
34.30
77.70
42.70
40.60
48.30




AR R A -~ - - R - B R == - AR AR - == - AR = - A R - AR B - - A R - R - I = B A R S A R - - - = B ]

25.00
37.00
81.00
179.00
57.00
125.00
21.00
161.00
383.00
19.00
18.00
23.00
36.00
122.00
12.00
12.00
17.00
9.00
9.00
43.00
14.00
24.00
27.00
34.00
42.00
11.00
31.00
189.00
98.00
47.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
114.00
116.00
17.00
42.00
181.00
45.00
43.00
43.00
31.00
37.00

R - I - - R - A o I - - A R R R R A R R A e - - - - - - - R A A S

17.50
25.90
56.70
125.30
39.90
87.50
14.70
112.70
268.10
13.30
12.60
16.10
25.20
85.40
8.40
8.40
11.90
6.30
6.30
30.10
9.80
16.80
18.90
23.80
29.40
7.70
21.70
132.30
68.60
32.90
14.00
14.00
13.30
79.80
81.20
11.90
29.40
126.70
31.50
30.10
30.10
21.70
25.90



AR A R - AR - C - R C A

R AR I - R - - A - - B R~ R - R - A~ R~ - = A R e - AR -~ - - ]

43.00
34.00
40.00
10.00
12.00
13.00

6.00
53.00
30.00
61.00
30.00
64.00

49.00
46.00
19.00
26.00
40.00
64.00
121.00
129.00
107.00
17.00
11.00
56.00
857.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
22.00
7.00
7.00
17.00
33.00
54.00
129.00
6.00
16.00
14.00
357.00
536.00
536.00
314.00

AR IR A A AR AR AR IR AR SR AR I A AR R R IR AR SR A A AR - AR R R - - -~ AR

30.10
23.80
28.00
7.00
8.40
9.10
4.20
37.10
21.00
42.70
21.00
44.80

34.30
32.20
13.30
18.20
28.00
44.80
84.70
90.30
74.90
11.90
7.70
39.20
599.90
7.00
7.00
4.90
15.40
4.90
4.90
11.90
23.10
37.80
90.30
4.20
11.20
9.80
249.90
375.20
375.20
219.80



RS e - = - A - A = R A I A - B A s = - R - R~ C - I

590.00
1,195.00
1,145.00
1,695.00
1,471.00
1,595.00
1,495.00

2,000.00
1,895.00
623.00
563.00
536.00
593.00

536.00
53.00
98.00

143.00
30.00

100.00

182.00
90.00
10.00
78.00

772.00
34.00
33.00
34.00
30.00

111.00

111.00

143.00
53.00
20.00
10.00
25.00

1,995.00
2,198.00
7,714.00
2,143.00
2,095.00
7,286.00

I R R S A R R - -

R A R I - R R R - - - A - R I AR B = B - - - - I~ =R 21

413.00
836.50
801.50
1,186.50
1,029.70
1,116.50
1,046.50

1,400.00
1,326.50
436.10
394.10
375.20
415.10

375.20
37.10
68.60

100.10
21.00
70.00

127.40
63.00

7.00
54.60

540.40
23.80
23.10
23.80
21.00
77.70
77.70

100.10
37.10
14.00

7.00
17.50
1,396.50
1,538.60
5,399.80
1,500.10
1,466.50
5,100.20



164.00
29.00
16.00
18.00
12.00
13.00
16.00
17.00
55.00

6.00
8.00
30.00
79.00

128.00

142.00

126.00

129.00
30.00
33.00
16.00
25.00
32.00
14.00

6.00

243.00
19.00
38.00
27.00
48.00

6.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
13.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
9.00
7.00

R R -SRI A o e R i I - A R - - A= - R~ B A - - B A~ s I A - R -~ B - - =

114.80
20.30
11.20
12.60

8.40

9.10
11.20
11.90
38.50

4.20

5.60
21.00
55.30
89.60
99.40
88.20
90.30
21.00
23.10
11.20
17.50
22.40

9.80

4.20

170.10
13.30
26.60
18.90
33.60

4.20
4.90
4.90
4.20
4.20
5.60
9.10
4.90
5.60
4.20
5.60
7.00
6.30
4.90



R R A -~ = - R = R R AR AR = - - A c - B - AR S AR A B - c o - A s B - R - B~ R C -~ A R - IR~ =]

5.00
6.00
13.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
12.00
21.00
8.00
86.00
55.00
5.00
171.00
130.00
71.00
68.00
7.00
26.00
16.00
14.00
16.00
7.00
14.00
7.00
17.00
11.00
288.00
27.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
11.00
11.00
35.00

R R - SRR = = A o - A A - - - A R R - A= - R~ B A - - A A -~ - - =

3.50
4.20
9.10
6.30
4.20
5.60
5.60
4.90
5.60
11.20
9.10
8.45
9.10
7.70
8.40
14.70
5.60
60.20
38.50
3.50
119.70
91.00
49.70
47.60
4.90
18.20
11.20
9.80
11.20
4.90
9.80
4.90
11.90
7.70
201.60
18.90
4.20
4.90
3.50
5.60
7.70
7.70
24.50



307.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
22.00

8.00
7.00
15.00
87.00
39.00

114.00
17.00
16.00
32.00
26.00
39.00
65.00
18.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
38.00
7.00
6.00
24.00
18.00
20.00
51.00
8.00
13.00
36.00
36.00
50.00
54.00
39.00

112.00

13.00
5.00
10.00
6.00
43.00
7.00
6.00

R - I - - R - A o I - R A R e R R A - A R R A - - - - - R A 2

214.90
7.00
7.00
7.00

15.40
5.60
4.90

10.50

60.90

27.30

79.80

11.90

11.20

22.40

18.20

27.30

45.50

12.60
5.60
5.60
5.60

26.60
4.90
4.20

16.80

12.60

14.00

35.70
5.60
9.10

25.20

25.20

35.00

37.80

27.30

78.40
9.10
3.50
7.00
4.20

30.10
4.90
4.20



AR A - - AR - - - R AR R AR - R = - A B R I - AR - - B i I R - R -~ R - - - - I C AR -~ AR

20.00
6.00
46.00
11.00
18.00
8.00
13.00
14.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
14.00
8.00
14.00
13.00
7.00
15.00
39.00
47.00
5.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
7.00
9.00
18.00
12.00
929.00
86.00

150.00
5.00
7.00

25.00
7.00
15.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
95.00
74.00
7.00
12.00

RS RS AR R A A - AR SR SRS R R R - - I - I I R - - = - aE - - B - - C B~ R - G

14.00
4.20
32.20
7.70
12.60
5.60
9.10
9.80
5.60
4.90
5.60
9.80
5.60
9.80
9.10
4.90
10.50
27.30
32.90
3.50
9.10
9.80
9.80
4.90
6.30
12.60
8.40
650.30
60.20

105.00
3.50
4.90

17.50
4.90
10.50
4.90
5.60
4.90
66.50
51.80
4.90
8.40



AR R A -~ - - R S R == - AR AR - == - AR = - R AR R - AR - - - C - B - AR - - - B AR = R -~ R = - - =]

8.00
91.00
60.00
60.00
45.00
26.00
35.00

686.00
65.00
65.00
50.00
86.00
26.00
22.00

143.00

164.00
57.00

807.00

8.00
13.00
70.00

7.00

152.00
25.00
14.00

5.00
77.00
41.00

134.00
92.00
70.00
65.00
32.00
16.00
47.00
18.00

104.00

150.00
58.00

9.00
41.00

100.00

159.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

5.60
63.70
42.00
42.00
31.50
18.20
24.50

480.20
45.50
45.50
35.00
60.20
18.20
15.40

100.10

114.80
39.90

564.90

5.60

9.10
49.00

4.90

106.40
17.50

9.80

3.50
53.90
28.70
93.80
64.40
49.00
45.50
22.40
11.20
32.90
12.60
72.80

105.00
40.60

6.30
28.70
70.00

111.30



AR R A -~ - - R S R == - AR AR - == - AR = - R AR R - AR - - - C - B - AR - - - B AR = R -~ R = - - =]

38.00
72.00
399.00
54.00
117.00
45.00
129.00
229.00
24.00
68.00
48.00
129.00
125.00
93.00
234.00
258.00
84.00
265.00
91.00
73.00
70.00
136.00
96.00
88.00
24.00
39.00
25.00
64.00
28.00
150.00
355.00
89.00
93.00
1,179.00
99.00
55.00
167.00
82.00
24.00
120.00
68.00
21.00
13.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

26.60
50.40
279.30
37.80
81.90
31.50
90.30
160.30
16.80
47.60
33.60
90.30
87.50
65.10
163.80
180.60
58.80
185.50
63.70
51.10
49.00
95.20
67.20
61.60
16.80
27.30
17.50
44.80
19.60
105.00
248.50
62.30
65.10
825.30
69.30
38.50
116.90
57.40
16.80
84.00
47.60
14.70
9.10



72.00
89.00
914.00
85.00
120.00
85.00
79.00
43.00
79.00
63.00
63.00
31.00
50.00
89.00
105.00
714.00
214.00
829.00
136.00
71.00
57.00
821.00
278.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
464.29
79.00
31.00
74.00
7.00
9.00
12.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
17.00
28.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

50.40
62.30
639.80
59.50
84.00
59.50
55.30
30.10
55.30
44.10
44.10
21.70
35.00
62.30
73.50
499.80
149.80
580.30
95.20
49.70
39.90
574.70
194.60
11.20
11.20
11.20
325.00
55.30
21.70
51.80
4.90
6.30
8.40
5.60
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
11.90
19.60



57.00
57.00
24.00
57.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
352.00
388.00
31.00
100.00
129.00
49.00
64.00
64.00
71.00
109.00
107.00
63.00
264.00
242.00
690.00
679.00
685.00
500.00
86.00
14.00
198.00
164.00
110.00
247.00
1,536.00
800.00
707.00
286.00
286.00
231.00
12.00
2,286.00
2,857.00
1,286.00
643.00
26.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

39.90
39.90
16.80
39.90
7.00
70.00
70.00
246.40
271.60
21.70
70.00
90.30
34.30
44.80
44.80
49.70
76.30
74.90
44.10
184.80
157.30
448.50
475.30
479.50
350.00
60.20
9.80
128.70
114.80
77.00
172.90
1,075.20
560.00
494.90
200.20
200.20
150.15
8.40
1,600.20
1,999.90
900.20
450.10
18.20



AR R A -~ - - R S R == - AR AR - == - AR = - R AR R - AR - - - C - B - AR - - - B AR = R -~ R = - - =]

128.00
64.00
54.00
10.00

4,295.00
29.00
71.00

108.00

115.00
64.00

1,498.00

464.00

314.00

137.00

357.00

857.00

200.00

760.00

1,857.00
20.00
769.00
800.00
2,895.00

962.00

692.00

236.00

5,143.00
4,286.00

957.00

408.00

614.00

737.00

1,615.00
193.00
2,692.00
77.00
76.00

846.00
73.00

186.00

200.00
41.00

400.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

89.60
44.80
37.80
7.00
3,006.50
20.30
49.70
70.20
74.75
44.80
1,048.60
324.80
219.80
95.90
249.90
599.90
140.00
532.00
1,299.90
14.00
499.85
560.00
2,026.50
625.30
449.80
165.20
3,600.10
3,000.20
669.90
265.20
429.80
515.90
1,049.75
135.10
1,749.80
53.90
53.20
549.90
47.45
130.20
140.00
28.70
280.00



AR R A -~ - - R S R == - AR AR - == - AR = - R AR R - AR - - - C - B - AR - - - B AR = R -~ R = - - =]

25.00
9.00
60.00
28.00
10.00
40.00
92.00
7.00
13.00
11.00
46.00
21.00
11.00
23.00
16.00
8.00
20.00
71.00
106.00
149.00
27.00
47.00
86.00
361.00
500.00
929.00
415.00
596.00
865.00
75.00
93.00
16.00
105.00
571.00
857.00
930.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
4.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

17.50
6.30
42.00
19.60
7.00
28.00
64.40
4.90
9.10
7.70
32.20
14.70
7.70
16.10
11.20
5.60
14.00
49.70
74.20
104.30
18.90
32.90
60.20
252.70
350.00
650.30
290.50
417.20
605.50
52.50
65.10
11.20
73.50
399.70
599.90
651.00
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
4.20
4.20
2.80



5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
62.00
58.00
40.00
195.00
100.00
6.00
76.00
17.00
36.00
14.00
20.00
6.00
23.00
25.00
75.00
143.00
28.00
45.00
27.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
6.30
2.80
3.50
4.90
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
7.00
2.80
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
43.40
40.60
28.00
136.50
70.00
4.20
53.20
11.90
25.20
9.80
14.00
4.20
16.10
17.50
52.50
100.10
19.60
31.50
18.90



27.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
10.00
24.00
24.00
7.00
9.00
114.00
150.00
129.00
243.00

7.00

21.00

11.00

25.00

24.00

22.00

27.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

119.00

20.00

48.00

15.00
7.00

85.00

100.00
23.00
55.00

100.00

157.00

254.00

229.00
60.00
60.00

205.00

285.00
40.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

18.90
4.90
6.30
6.30
5.60
4.20
7.00

16.80

16.80
4.90
6.30

79.80

105.00
90.30
170.10
4.90

14.70
7.70

17.50

16.80

15.40

18.90
4.20
4.90
5.60

83.30

14.00

33.60

10.50
4.90

59.50

70.00

16.10

38.50

70.00

109.90
165.10
160.30
42.00
42.00
143.50
199.50
28.00



AR R A -~ - - R S R == - AR AR - == - AR = - R AR R - AR - - - C - B - AR - - - B AR = R -~ R = - - =]

119.00
171.00
19.00
173.00
100.00
414.00
37.00
148.00
271.00
87.00
44.00
251.00
786.00
3,500.00
3,686.00
3,571.00
4,143.00
82.00
408.00
764.00
232.00
979.00
195.00
141.00
1,946.00
321.00
4,095.00
5,100.00
200.00
236.00
243.00
1,263.00
30.00
9.00
20.00
236.00
7.00
6.00
41.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
7.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

83.30
119.70
13.30
121.10
70.00
289.80
25.90
103.60
189.70
60.90
30.80
175.70
550.20
2,450.00
2,580.20
2,499.70
2,900.10
57.40
285.60
534.80
162.40
685.30
136.50
98.70
1,362.20
224.70
2,866.50
3,570.00
140.00
165.20
170.10
884.10
21.00
6.30
14.00
165.20
4.90
4.20
28.70
4.90
4.90
4.20
4.90



6.00
137.00
5.00
33.00
38.00
27.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
11.00
11.00
307.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
14.00
5.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
21.00

R - I - - R - A o - - A R e R R A - = A R e R A - - - - - R A 4

4.20
95.90
3.50
23.10
26.60
18.90
4.20
3.50
3.50
4.20
3.50
7.70
7.70
214.90
3.50
3.50
3.50
7.70
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
9.80
3.50
6.30
3.50
2.80
2.80
3.50
3.50
2.80
2.80
3.50
2.80
3.50
14.70



5.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
12.00
12.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
11.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
96.00
101.00
37.00
10.00
49.00
126.00
156.00
24.00
82.00
71.00
41.00
138.00
71.00
54.00
41.00
71.00
64.00
79.00
229.00
43.00
135.00
23.00
93.00

R I I e A - R - B R R R A = A e AR = A A = - R - - - - - - A R~ - R A )

3.50
3.50
5.60
3.50
8.40
8.40
4.90
4.20
3.50
5.60
3.50
2.80
2.80
4.20
7.70
11.90
12.60
10.50
11.20
11.20
67.20
70.70
25.90
7.00
34.30
88.20
109.20
16.80
57.40
49.70
28.70
96.60
49.70
37.80
28.70
49.70
44.80
55.30
160.30
30.10
94.50
16.10
65.10



94.00
500.00
1,143.00
168.00
96.00
95.00
92.00
77.00
350.00
6.00
20.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
16.00
44.00
12.00
92.00
17.00
6.00
55.00
93.00
79.00
12.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
39.00
33.00
37.00
7.00
32.00
45.00
35.00
34.00
13.00
38.00
136.00
151.00
193.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

65.80
350.00
800.10
117.60

67.20

66.50

64.40

53.90
245.00

4.20
14.00
4.90
4.90
4.20
3.50
11.20
30.80
8.40
64.40
11.90
4.20

38.50

65.10

55.30

8.40
6.30
5.60
4.90
4.90
4.20

27.30

23.10

25.90

4.90

22.40

31.50

24.50

23.80

9.10

26.60

95.20
105.70
135.10



Rl R A R - AR - R - - - R = R R AR - AR - R A R A I R - - AR - R - AR - =B A R s R - - = IR e ]

8.00
36.00
11.00
23.00
31.00

148.00
113.00
104.00
31.00
47.00
16.00
24.00
50.00
1,250.00
3,595.00
2,940.00
4,286.00
1,395.00
91.00
645.00
55.00
1,135.00
5.00
136.00
29.00
136.00
725.00
1,040.00
500.00
177.00
195.00
1,350.00
570.00
535.00
260.00
155.00
153.00
2,429.00
695.00
725.00
1,692.00
395.00
5,995.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

5.60
25.20
7.70
16.10
21.70
103.60
79.10
72.80
21.70
32.90
11.20
15.60
35.00
875.00
2,516.50
2,058.00
3,000.20
976.50
63.70
451.50
38.50
794.50
3.50
88.40
18.85
95.20
471.25
676.00
325.00
115.05
126.75
877.50
370.50
347.75
169.00
108.50
107.10
1,700.30
451.75
471.25
1,099.80
276.50
4,196.50



1,695.00
715.00
1,154.00
6,786.00
246.00
460.00
971.00
400.00
19.00
18.00
54.00
24.00
77.00
287.00
36.00
93.00
212.00
200.00
18.00
71.00
33.00
68.00
51.00
64.00
129.00
14.00
67.00
393.00
93.00
75.00
179.00
173.00
137.00
857.00
32.00
23.00
111.00
35.00
19.00
14.00
243.00
425.00
23.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

1,186.50
464.75
750.10

4,750.20
159.90
299.00
679.70
260.00

13.30
12.60
37.80
16.80
53.90
200.90
25.20
65.10
148.40
140.00
12.60
49.70
23.10
47.60
35.70
44.80
90.30
9.80
46.90
275.10
65.10
52.50
125.30
121.10
95.90
599.90
22.40
16.10
77.70
24.50
13.30
9.80
170.10
297.50
16.10



74.00
89.00
57.00
18.00
391.00
110.00
204.00
1,000.00
143.00
136.00
128.00
43.00
25.00
22.00
113.00
121.00
143.00
258.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
12.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

51.80
62.30
39.90
12.60
273.70
77.00
142.80
700.00
100.10
95.20
89.60
30.10
17.50
15.40
79.10
84.70
100.10
180.60
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
3.50
4.20
3.50
2.80
2.80
6.30
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
4.90
7.00
10.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50
2.80
8.40



5.00
5.00
13.00
8.00
9.00
36.00
86.00
39.00
8.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
23.00
7.00
26.00
52.00
10.00
6,895.00
6,895.00
6,895.00
6,895.00
6,895.00
6,895.00
195.00
195.00
127.00
6,995.00
500.00
425.00
421.00
421.00
421.00
425.00
425.00
438.00
398.00
227.00
776.00
2,107.00
2,214.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

3.50
3.50
9.10
5.60
6.30
25.20
60.20
27.30
5.60
6.30
4.90
3.50
5.60
5.60
5.60
16.10
4.90
18.20
36.40
7.00
4,481.75
4,481.75
4,481.75
4,481.75
4,481.75
4,481.75
136.50
136.50
88.90
4,546.75
350.00
297.50
294.70
294.70
294.70
297.50
297.50
306.60
278.60
147.55
504.40
1,474.90
1,549.80



Rl R A R - AR - R - - - R = R R AR - AR - R A R A I R - - AR - R - AR - =B A R s R - - = IR e ]

2,429.00
2,643.00
2,536.00
2,321.00
47.00
32.00
30.00
23.00
250.00
875.00
230.00
321.00
2,071.00
2,287.00
78.00
3,429.00
4,429.00
1,536.00
1,536.00
1,536.00
1,750.00
429.00
747.00
58.00
214.00
71.00
263.00
429.00
500.00
4,095.00
4,095.00
4,095.00
23,795.00
24,495.00
26,495.00
22,795.00
27,995.00
38,495.00
33,995.00
24,995.00
22,095.00
27,295.00
37,595.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

1,700.30
1,850.10
1,775.20
1,624.70
32.90
22.40
21.00
16.10
175.00
612.50
161.00
224.70
1,449.70
1,600.90
54.60
2,400.30
3,100.30
1,075.20
1,075.20
1,075.20
1,225.00
300.30
522.90
40.60
149.80
49.70
184.10
300.30
350.00
2,661.75
2,661.75
2,661.75
17,846.25
18,371.25
19,871.25
17,096.25
20,996.25
28,871.25
25,496.25
18,746.25
16,571.25
20,471.25
28,196.25



Rl R A R - AR - R - - - R = R R AR - AR - R A R A I R - - AR - R - AR - =B A R s R - - = IR e ]

33,295.00
24,995.00
32,995.00
33,995.00
33,995.00
33,995.00
8.00
15.00
9.00

8.00
15.00
64.00
40.00
4,995.00
4,395.00
4,995.00
4,395.00
7.00
18.00
8.00

9.00

6.00
108.00
86.00
238.00
247.00
964.00
10.00
52.00
67.00
76.00
58.00
837.00
171.00
400.00
393.00
50.00
9.00

6.00

8.00

7.00
36.00
18.00

R I I A A - R - R R R R A = A e R AR = A - S - - - - - - - A R -~ R 4

24,971.25
18,746.25
24,746.25
25,496.25
25,496.25
25,496.25
5.60
10.50
6.30

5.60
10.50
44.80
28.00
3,246.75
2,856.75
3,246.75
2,856.75
4.90
12.60
5.60

6.30

4.20
75.60
60.20
166.60
172.90
674.80
7.00
36.40
46.90
53.20
40.60
585.90
119.70
280.00
275.10
35.00
6.30

4.20

5.60

4.90
25.20
12.60



&L A

L e A - R - - B~ - R B AR - - R R -~ AR - = - - B R A R - - R - R - s R R - A = R~ =]

55.00
397.00

230.00
170.00
164.00
154.00
270.00
180.00
140.00
150.00
140.00
160.00
100.00
114.00
480.00
136.00
280.00
350.00
240.00
164.00
128.00
260.00
320.00
136.00
132.00
200.00
160.00
224.00
270.00
132.00
108.00
130.00
260.00
240.00
230.00
340.00
176.00
120.00
216.00
450.00
120.00

&~

e I R R B - R o I - R - A - - - = R R - R A B - A B R - - = - C R~ R~ = - R -]

38.50
277.90

115.00
85.00
82.00
77.00

135.00
90.00
70.00
75.00
70.00
80.00
50.00
57.00

240.00
68.00

140.00

175.00

120.00
82.00
64.00

130.00

160.00
68.00
66.00

100.00
80.00

112.00

135.00
66.00
54.00
65.00

130.00

120.00

115.00

170.00
88.00
60.00

108.00

225.00
60.00



R R R A N A - - - C - R C - - C R

130.00
144.00
132.00
120.00
140.00
170.00
172.00
260.00
180.00
240.00
160.00
160.00
136.00
160.00
440.00
152.00

ARl R A AR - C AR - AR R C R R AR

65.00
72.00
66.00
60.00
70.00
85.00
86.00
130.00
90.00
120.00
80.00
80.00
68.00
80.00
220.00
76.00



